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bott

Our Built to Last philosophy drives

every aspect of our business.
4’ From design to product testing to
YRS manufacture, our processes and

our culture give us the confidence
to stand behind our products.

Extended
That's why all Bott manufactured
G u a ra ntee workplace products come with a

10-year extended guarantee.
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Many thanks for considering Bott
product for your workshop storage
and organisation needs.

We're confident that our proven products, short lead times and Built
to Last quality deliver a compelling reason to choose Bott.

The majority of Bott’s UK products are produced in our factory in the South
West of England. As a business we've always believed in the need to invest
to ensure we have the capacity and capability to deliver for our customers.

Indeed, over the last 12 months we’ve been investing strongly to expand
our factory to ensure we can keep our promises on delivery and quality as
volumes grow.

By making these investments we can maintain focus in selling products
which deliver for the long term and our team feel proud of. That's why we’ve
developed our Built to Last message, it's what we do day in day out and it's
why customers choose Bott again and again.

If it's choosing a standalone workshop cabinet or fitting out a new factory
we're confident that we have the scale, mind-set and capability to exceed

your expectations.

Contact our team today to invest in a working environment which will make
a real contribution to your businesses success.
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bott

INDUSTRY
EXPERIENCE

The Bott Group was established
over 80 years ago, and although
our experience has grown our
values and ideals have remained
constant throughout

To develop high quality solutions
which create added value.

This is one of the reasons why
customers come back to Bott again
and again.

ENVIRONMENTAL
RESPONSIBILITY

We believe that society must take
responsibility for the environment.

Green technologies such as
rainwater harvesting, energy
efficient manufacturing plant, solar
power, intelligent lighting and
waste stream recycling show how
we are reducing our impact.

CUSTOM DESIGN
AND BUILD

As part of our service we visit you
to understand your requirements,
working to create a 3D simulation
of your proposed solution.

Because we have a wide range of
products and the extra flexibility
that comes from manufacturing
ourselves, we can create a solution
tailored to your specific needs.

To finish the process we can install
the units so you're ready for work.
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RIGOROUS
TESTING

Before any Bott product goes on
sale it undergoes a rigorous testing
regime ranging from saltwater
spray to load and wear tests.

So when you choose a Bott
workshop storage product, you
can be sure that it's fit for purpose
and have 100% confident in its
durability.

COMPREHENSIVE
RANGE

At Bott we've invested heavily in
flexible manufacturing capability

This enables us to make most
products to order and offer a
comprehensive range combined
with short lead times.

From benches, to CNC storage
to heavy duty cupboards we're
confident we have the product to
suit your needs.

MAXIMUM
CAPACITY

Bott products have exceptionally
high capacities from 200kg drawer
options to 1 tonne rated benches.

Other design features such as
100% extension drawer slides and
optimised frameworks maximise
usable space.

All Bott products are designed for
use in demanding conditions and
built to last

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228



www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228
bott

BLOODHOUND SSC

Bott has proudly supported the BLOODHOUND SSC project from its inception as a product sponsor
and has supplied workshop equipment to the team. When we first heard about the project we thought
it was a fantastic opportunity to showcase British engineering and innovation and a way to inspire
young people to follow a career in engineering.

To showcase the project in our local community Bott and Bloodhound partnered to host an
educational day for local school children at our factory in Cornwall.

We've also got involved in making the car making the titanium stringers which form part front floor
pan of the supersonic car on our press brake machines.

”2016 will see the BLOODHOUND SSC team shipping out to the Hakskeen Pan in the Northern
Cape, South Africa, to embark on the land speed record attempt. Some of our Bott workshop
equipment will be joining us in the desert, an environment unlike any other it’s experienced
before. The kit will have to withstand long transportation, heat, dust and constant heavy use
by the engineers.

We're very pleased to have Bott’s continued support as we approach a hugely exciting time
for the team.”

Tony Parraman, Head of Sponsor Liaison.
BLOODHOUND SSC.
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Ricardo
Performance
Products

The Ricardo team needed a working environment
in their high performance manufacturing assembly
facility which was clean and well organised to support
the assembly of precision components.

“We approached Bott with an initial idea
for what we wanted; the team at Bott then
created a 3D design proposal. The equipment was
then manufactured and installed to support our
requirement. Given the exacting nature of our work
we need a very well organised and tidy workplace
to ensure we successfully deliver to our clients, the
Bott equipment and design process has given us a
truly professional workshop.”

Daniel Hall, Senior Manager.
Ricardo UK
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Wheeler Dealers

“When we were kitting out our new workshop for the latest series of Wheeler Dealers |
wanted to get some professional quality equipment so | got in contact with a great British
manufacturer called Bott.

The show can be pretty chaotic, so | need a well organised environment where it’s easy to
find both tools and parts. The Bott equipment makes this a reality

Everything Bott make is guaranteed for 10 years so if you’re going to take on any kind of
project make sure your workshop is kitted out with proper quality equipment, we have
and it makes all the difference”

Edd China, co presenter Wheeler Dealers.

Watch Edd’s video tour of the Wheeler Dealer workshop at www.bottltd.co.uk/wheelerdealers.
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To view the Bott cubio videos go to: www.bottltd.co.uk/cubio-info.html

bott cubio - our professional solution
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bott cubio E

Bott Cubio — the professional storage system, featuring workbenches,
cabinets and cupboards. Available in a wide range of sizes, with a choice
of mobile and static options

m Designed for advanced applications and demanding environments

m Bott Integrated System Design

m Higher load capacities

m Comprehensive accessory range

m Ten year extended guarantee
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bott verso - proven real world durabili

To view the Bott verso videos go to: www.bottltd.co.uk/verso-info.html
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bott verso E

Bott Verso — quality and functionality at a lower price point, featuring,
workbenches, cabinets, and cupboards. Available in a wide range of sizes,

with a choice of mobile and static options.

®m Strong and robust

Proven real world reliability

Comprehensive accessory range

Modular range allows for easy expansion of installations

Ten year extended guarantee
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bott perfo - flexible efficiency

To view the Bott perfo video go to: www.bottltd.co.uk/perfo-info.html
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bott perfo

Bott Perfo — flexible open storage for tools, small parts and consumables.

The range incorporates, wall panels, in-cupboard systems, mobile trolleys

and free-standing solutions.

Vast range of accessories

Integrated louvre storage bin system for small-parts storage
Ideal for “lean” and 5S storage systems

Integrated with Bott Cubio and Verso ranges

Ten year extended guarantee
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bott cnc - protect high value toolin
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bott cnc E

The Bott CNC storage system protects your expensive tooling, maximising
security for your valuable business assets. The system is available in a range

of options, including cupboards, trolleys and workbench-mounted systems.

m  Fits almost all CNC tool types
® Integrated with the Bott Cubio range
m Static and mobile options

m Ten year extended guarantee

19
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bott facilities, cases & seating

bott facilities - workplace management

A collection of products designed
to help to manage the day to
day cleaning, recycling, quality
control and data input tasks that
are increasingly important in todays

workplace.

bott cases & seating - the finishing touch

Bott offers a full range of
seating, aluminium transport cases
and heavy duty steel storage cases,
all meeting our exacting quality

standards.

20 www.bottltd.co.uk
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Colour Options

Bott products are finished in a hardwearing powdercoat paint finish. RAL7035 light grey housing with RAL5010
blue front is the standard colour option.

The cubio range is available in three additional no-cost colour variants.

Where available the alternative colour options are shown at the base of the page. To order replace the two digit
suffix (normally .11) with the one corresponding with the colours required as shown.

If the housings or frameworks are required in a colour other than RAL7035 light grey then this is possible but a
paint surcharge will be levied.

Hazardous substance cupboards are finished in RAL1023 yellow.

Standard Colours - use suffix .11 use suffix .24 use suffix .19 use suffix .16

- _ o . - . i
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®m Heavy duty construction

m Up to 1 tonne U.D.L total capacity
m 75kg 100% extension drawers

m 10 year extended guarantee

24
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Cabinet Features & Benefits
All the details that make bott cubio cabinets the finest range available.

525mm Wide Models

650mm Wide Models

800mm Wide Models

1050mm Wide Models

1300mm Wide Models

To view the bott cubio drawer cabinet video go to:
www.bottltd.co.uk/cubio-info.html
or scan the QR code
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Page 44

ol

rdsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228

cubio
mobile

cubio cubio
dividers

cupboards

cubio
benches

Verso
cabinets

Verso Verso Verso
cupboards mobile

benches

cases &
seating

25

perfo

cnc

facilities


www.bottltd.co.uk/cubio-info.html

26

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228

bott cubio Features & Benefits
cabinets

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228



www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228

Robust Housing

Bott cubio cabinets have reinforced
steel housings with up to 1 tonne
total capacity.

Huge range of plan sizes and
heights.

75kg or 200kg Drawers

Standard fitment drawers are 75kg
U.D.L. capacity with full 100%
extension roller bearing slides and
scuff resistant galvanised pans.

cubio
mobile

cubio
dividers

cubio
cupboards

Super heavy duty 200Kg drawers
available as an option.

Tough, sub dividable plastic
troughs. Removable plastic boxes
and adjustable metal dividers allow
multiple separation possibilities for
efficient and tidy storage.

Drawer Blocking & Locking

All cabinets are equipped with a
blocking mechanism to prevent
more than one drawer from being
opened at a time.

cubio
benches

perfo

cnc

Verso
cabinets

For all models, master, group and
traceable electronic locking systems
are available.

Worktops & Toptrays

Optional 40mm thick multiplex or
lino faced worktops available for all
bott cubio cabinets.

verso
mobile

Verso
cupboards

To prevent roll off use the top tray
with four raised sides and quality
inlaid mat.

Fork Lift Base

Make light work of moving heavy
cabinets with the optional fork lift
base. Enclosed fixed height base
kits are also available.

verso
facilities benches

cases &
seating

27
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bott cubio
cabinets

250mm High 400mm High

A B C
525mm Deep 650mm Deep
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 1x 150 40010001.11V 230.57 40018001.11V 244.00
2x 150 40010005.11V 285.78 40018005.11V 309.35
C 3x 100 40010009.11V 335.78 40018009.11V 362.64
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600mm High

cubio
mobile

cubio
dividers

e
D E F 59
5 Q
v Q
3
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm) / 525mm Deep 650mm Deep

Cupboard (Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ .
= C
D 500 door, 1x shelf 40010095.11V 269.74 40018110.11V 313.39 % %
o)

E 2x 75, 1x 150, 1x 200 40010112 .11V 417.48 40018017.11V 446.58

F 2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150 40010015.11V 464.49 40018131.11V 499.19

perfo

700mm High

verso Verso
mobile cabinets cnc

Verso
cupboards

Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm) / 525mm Deep 650mm Deep

Model .
Cupboard (Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £

G 1x75, 1x 100, / 400 door 40010017.11V 393.98 40018021.11V 417.48

verso
benches

1x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200 40010021.11V 434.27 40018025.11V 463.37
| 2x 75, 1x 100, 1x 150, 1x 200 40010115.11V 481.27 40018027.11V 516.37

facilities

See pages 66
& 67

w
-
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£
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cases &
seating

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:

11 16
RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 5010 — gentian blue  RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 3004 - crimson red ~ RAL 7016 - anthracite grey 29
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bott cubio 525mm Wide
cabinets

800mm High

J K L
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm) / 525mm Deep 650mm Deep
Cupboard (Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
J 1x 100, 1x 175/ 400 door 40010023.11V 415.24 40018031.11V 439.87
K 2x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200 40010027.11V 500.31 40018037.11V 533.89
L 2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150, 1x 200 40010117.11V 542.84 40018039.11V 582.01

900mm High

M N ]
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm) / 525mm Deep 650mm Deep
Cupboard (Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
M 1x 100, 1x 125, 1x 150/ 400 door 40010033.11V 476.80 40018043.11V 508.14
3x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200 40010039.11V 560.75 40018049.11V 602.16
(0] 5x 100, 2x 150 40010041.11V 607.76 40018051.11V 654.77

See pages 66
& 67
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1000mm High

cubio cubio
dividers mobile

cubio
cupboards

P Q R
ol
Model Drawers (Qty x Fron.t Height mm) / S23m DEge S0 D % %
Cupboard (Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ “
2x 100, 1x 125, 1x 150 / 400 door 40010043.11V 542.84 40018055.11V 577.54
Q 2x 100, 2x 150, 2x 200 40010047.11V 593.21 40018059.11V 618.95 5
R 2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150, 2x 200 40010051.11V 635.74 40018061.11V 667.08 é

Verso Verso Verso
cupboards mobile cabinets cnc

verso
benches

S T U
]
525mm Deep 650mm Deep =
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm) g
Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ =
S 4x 100, 2x 200, 1x 300 40010119.11V 677.15 40018067.11V 719.68
T 2x 75, 1x 100, 3x 150, 2x 200 4001012111V 727.52 40018069.11V 768.93 .
[*)]
V] 8x 100, 2x 150 40010123.11V 839.44 40018073.11V 873.02 g %
S &
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:
11 16
RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 5010 — gentian blue  RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 3004 - crimson red ~ RAL 7016 - anthracite grey 31
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bott cubio | 650mm Wide
cabinets

250mm High

Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
A 1x 150
2x 150
C 3x 100

600mm High

400mm High

525mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40011035.11V 242.33
40011037.11V 312.72
40011068.11V 367.14

650mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40019001.11V 251.57
40019005.11V 324.92
40019009.11V 378.42

>
w
(@)

750mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40027092.11V 271.82
40027108.11V 332.99
40027096.11V 421.05

D
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
D 500 door
2x 75, 1x 150, 1x 200
F 2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150

700mm High

525mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40011060.11V 275.00
40011040.11V 450.60
40011061.11V 505.01

F
650mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40019118.11V 278.22
40019015.11V 467.96
40019152.11V 524.45

750mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40027098.11V 309.13
40027100.11V 511.66
40027102.11V 570.29

Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)

1x75, 1x 100 / 400 door
H 1x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200
| 2x75, 1x 100, 1x 150, 1x 200

32

525mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40011041.11V 415.63
40011062.11V 466.95
40011042.11V 521.00

650mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40019021.11V 430.65
40019025.11V 477.55
40019027.11V 534.00

750mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40027001.11V 460.49
40027005.11V 524.45
40027007.11V 583.00
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800mm High

J K L
525mm Deep 650mm Deep
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
J 1x 100, 1x 175/ 400 door 4001104411V 438.42 40019031.11V 454.10
K 2x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200 40011046.11V 539.25 40019035.11V 553.23
L 2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150, 1x 200 4001104711V 593.75 40019039.11V 610.80
w
S
()
S See pages 68
2 69 & 70
(a]
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:
11 16 .19
RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 5010 — gentian blue  RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 3004 - crimson red ~ RAL 7016 - anthracite grey

750mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40027011.11V 492.47
40027015.11V 609.73
40027019.11V 666.23
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cubio
cabinets

cubio cubio cubio
dividers mobile

cupboards

cubio
benches

Verso
cabinets

Verso Verso Verso
cupboards mobile

benches

cases &
seating
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bott cubio | 650mm Wide
cabinets

900mm High

M N 0
525mm Deep 650mm Deep 750mm Deep
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
1x 100, 1x 125, 1x 150 / 400 door 40011048.11V 505.09 40019043.11V 524.45 40027104.11V 572.42
N 3x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200 40011050.11V 616.26 40019049.11V 627.85 40027088.11V 686.48
5x 100, 2x 150 40011051.11V 670.67 40019051.11V 683.28 40027090.11V 741.91

1000mm High

P Q R
525mm Deep 650mm Deep 750mm Deep
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
P 2x 100, 1x 125, 1x 150 / 400 door 40011052.11V 594.62 40019055.11V 601.20 40027023.11V 656.63
Q 2x 100, 2x 150, 2x 200 40011054.11V 632.24 40019059.11V 650.24 40027027.11V 715.26
R 2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150, 2x 200 40011055.11V 686.09 40019063.11V 707.80 40027031.11V 771.76

See pages 68
69 & 70
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S T
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
S 4x 100, 2x 200, 1x 300
2x 75, 1x 100, 3x 150, 2x 200
U 8x 100, 2x 150

1600mm High

V
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
\Y 2x 100, 4x 150, 2x 200, 1x 300
4x 100, 2x 125, 3x 150, 2x 200
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:

1

RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 5010 — gentian blue  RAL 7035 - light grey

.16

RAL 3004 - crimson red

525mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40011063.11V 732.78
40011064.11V 778.44
40011065.11V 887.82

525mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40011066.11V 930.94

40011067.11V  954.29

.24

u
650mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40019069.11V  756.83
40019071.11V 805.87
40019075.11V 917.79

650mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40019154.11V 951.90
40019156.11V  1020.00

19
RAL 7016 — anthracite grey

750mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40027037.11V 814.39
40027039.11V 878.35
40027043.11V 993.47

750mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40027045.11vV  1021.19
40027047.11V  1070.00
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benches

Verso
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bott cubio | 200mm Wide
cabinets

600mm High

— Drawers (Qty x Fron.t Height mm) / 525mm Deep 650mm Deep 750mm Deep
Cupboard (Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 1x 75 / 400 door 40012091.11V 485.01 40020001.11V 538.31 40028089.11V 570.29
2x 75, 1x 150, 1x 200 40012093.11V 523.39 40020005.11V 576.68 40028091.11V 607.60
C 2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150 40012005.11V 579.88 40020135.11V 644.91 40028093.11V 676.88

700mm High

D E F
I Drawers (Qty x Fron.t Height mm) / 525mm Deep 650mm Deep 750mm Deep
Cupboard (Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
D 1x75, 1x 100 / 400 door 40012007.11V 506.33 40020011.11V 560.69 40028095.11V 588.41
E 1x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200 40012011.11V 545.77 40020015.11V 602.27 40028003.11V 629.98
F 2x75, 1x 100, 1x 150, 1x 200 40012095.11V 602.27 40020017.11V 668.36 40028005.11V 697.14

See pages 71
72 &73
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800mm High

cubio cubio cubio
cupboards dividers mobile

cubio
benches

N Drawers (Qty x Fron.t Height mm) / 525mm Deep 650mm Deep 750mm Deep
Cupboard (Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
G 1x 100, 1x 175/ 400 door 40012013.11V 527.65 40020021.11V 584.15 40028097.11V 620.39
2x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200 40012017.11V 624.65 40020025.11V 690.74 40028011.11V 725.92 L
| 2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150, 1x 200 40012097.11V 682.21 40020129.11V 755.77 40028087.11V 792.01 g

canc

800mm High

Verso Verso Verso
cupboards mobile cabinets

verso
benches

J K L
]
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm) / 525mm Deep 650mm Deep 750mm Deep %
Cupboard (Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ <2
J 700 cupboard. 2x shelf 40012077.11V  381.61 40020110.11V  406.13  40028099.11V  469.02
K 4x75, 1x 100, 2x 150 40012021.11V 742,97  40020137.11V  810.13 ~ 40028100.11V  864.49 .
(@]
L 4x 100, 2x 150 40012019.11V  682.21 40020139.11V  757.90 = 40028102.11V  797.34 g %
T QO
v wn
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:
11 16
RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 5010 — gentian blue  RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 3004 - crimson red ~ RAL 7016 - anthracite grey 37
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bott cubio | 200mm Wide
cabinets

900mm High

— Drawers (Qty x Fron.t Height mm) / 525mm Deep 650mm Deep 750mm Deep
Cupboard (Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
M 1x 100, 1x 125, 1x 150/ 400 door 40012023.11V 600.14 40020033.11V 672.62 40028104.11V 719.52
3x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200 40012087.11V 717.20 40020120.11V 797.57 40028115.11vV  827.39
(0] 5x 100, 2x 150 40012029.11V 754.70 40020041.11V 845.31 40028108.11V  900.74

1000mm High

P Q R
525mm Deep 650mm Deep 750mm Deep
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
P 2x 100, 2x 150, 2x 200 40012035.11V 726.98 40020049.11V 801.60 40028019.11V 848.50
Q 2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150, 2x 200 40012100.11V 784.55 40020053.11V 866.63 40028023.11V  913.53
R 2x 75, 4x 100, 1x 150, 1x 200 40012102.11V 843.17 40020142.11V 878.35 40028029.11V  916.73
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Model

Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)

4x 100, 2x 200, 1x 300
2x 75, 1x 100, 3x 150, 2x 200

8x 100, 2x 150

525mm Deep

Order Ref. Price £

40012104.11V  876.22
40012106.11V  938.04
40012108.11V  1076.62  40020065.11V

w
-
()]
=
=
[a]

See pages 71

72 &73

Housing:

RAL 7035 - light grey

Top, bottom and fronts:
A1

RAL 5010 — gentian blue  RAL 7035 - light grey

.16

.24
RAL 3004 - crimson red

.19
RAL 7016 — anthracite grey

40020059.11V
40020061.11V

750mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40028031.11V  963.63
40028033.11V  1040.38
40028037.11V  1173.62

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228
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bott cubio | 200mm Wide
cabinets

1600mm High

V W
525mm Deep 650mm Deep 750mm Deep
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
\Y 2x 100, 4x 150, 2x 200, 1x 300 40012110.11V  1065.96  40020067.11V  1134.18 40028039.11V  1201.34
W 4x 100, 2x 125, 3x 150, 2x 200 40012112.11V  1185.35  40020069.11V  1258.90 40028041.11V ~ 1332.45

g 800mm wide g 1050mm wide
- See pages Lo ] See pages
E 7172 &73 E 74 & 75
[a] [a]
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bott cubio | 1050mm Wide ~tt
cabinets

800mm High

cubio cubio cubio
cupboards dividers mobile

cubio
benches

A B
650mm Deep 750mm Deep
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm) K]
Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ ?g_
A 2x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200 40021009.11V 784.55 40029009.11V 833.58
2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150, 1x 200 40021191.11V 851.70 40029085.11V 909.26

canc

900mm High

Verso Verso Verso
cupboards mobile cabinets

verso
benches

C D
&
%
650mm Deep 750mm Deep 2
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
C 5% 100, 2x 150 40021021.11V 952.97 40029091.11V 1007.33
I O
D 3x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200 40021223.11V 902.80 40029103.11V 956.32 g %
S &
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:
11 16
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bott cubio 1050mm Wide
cabinets

1000mm High

E F
650mm Deep 750mm Deep
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
E 2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150, 2x 200 40021029.11V 974.29 40029021.11V 1042.51
F 2x100, 2x 150, 2x 200 4002122711V 929.00 40029107.11V 977.00

1000mm High

G H
650mm Deep 750mm Deep
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
G 2x 75, 3x 100, 3x 150 40021033.11V 1051.04 40029025.11V 1127.79
9x 100 40021035.11V 1112.86 40029027.11V 1202.40

See pages 74
& 75
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Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
| 2x 75, 1x 100, 3x 150, 2x 200
J 8x 100, 2x 150

650mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40021039.11V 1117.13

40021041.11V 1255.70

750mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40029031.11V 1189.61
40029033.11V 1349.51

1600mm High

K
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
K 2x 100, 4x 150, 2x 200, 1x 300
L 4x 100, 2x 125, 3x 150, 2x 200
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:

1 .16

RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 5010 — gentian blue  RAL 7035 - light grey

L
650mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40021043.11V 1289.81
40021045.11V 1425.19
24

RAL 3004 - crimson red ~ RAL 7016 - anthracite grey

750mm Deep
Order Ref. Price £
40029035.11V 1377.22
40029037.11V 1531.78

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228
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bott cubio 1300mm Wide
cabinets

800mm High

A B
750mm Deep
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
Order Ref. Price £
A 2x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200 40030007.11V 1199.21
2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150, 1x 200 40030071.11V 1300.47

900mm High

C D
750mm Deep
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
Order Ref. Price £
C 3x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200 40030085.11V 1364.68
D 5x 100, 2x 150 40030087.11V 1491.60

See page
78
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1000mm High

cubio cubio
dividers mobile

cubio
cupboards

E F o8
Qo v
o C
v
o)
750mm Deep
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)

Order Ref. Price £
E 2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150, 2x 200 40030015.11V 1488.08 “%
[oN

F 2x 75, 3x 100, 3x 150 40030019.11V 1586.15

canc

1000mm High

Verso Verso Verso
cupboards mobile cabinets

verso
benches

G H
&
Té
750mm Deep -
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
Order Ref. Price £
G 2x100, 2x150, 2x 200 40030093.11V 1390.01 = o
2x 100, 2x 200, 1x 300 40030091.11V 1291.94 § %
S &
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:

11 16

RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 5010 — gentian blue  RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 3004 - crimson red ~ RAL 7016 - anthracite grey 45

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228



46

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228

bott cubio 1300mm Wide
cabinets

750mm Deep
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
Order Ref. Price £
| 2x 75, 1x 100, 3x 150, 2x 200 40030021.11V 1688.48
J 8x 100, 2x 150 40030025.11V 1864.36

See page
78
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1600mm High

cubio cubio cubio cubio
perfo benches cupboards dividers mobile

canc

750mm Deep
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm)
Order Ref. Price £

K 2x 100, 4x 150, 2x 200, 1x 300 40030075.11V 1967.76

Verso
cabinets

L 4x 100, 2x 125, 3x 150, 2x 200 40030029.11V 2146.84

Verso Verso Verso
facilities benches cupboards mobile

cases &
seating

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:

11 16
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®m Heavy duty construction

m 50kg 100% extension drawers

m Drawer blocking & safety interlocks
®m 10 year extended guarantee

48
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Mobile Equipment Features & Benefits
All the details that make bott cubio mobile items the finest
range available.

525mm Wide Drawer Cabinets

Fully drawered mobile cabinets.

650mm Wide Drawer Cabinets

Fully drawered mobile cabinets.

800mm Wide Drawer Cabinets

Fully drawered mobile cabinets.

1050mm Wide Maintenance Trolleys

Combination drawer / cupboard units.

Page 50

Page 52

Page 54

Page 56

Page 58
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cubio
cabinets

verso Verso verso Verso cubio cubio cubio
facilities benches cupboards mobile cabinets cnc perfo benches cupboards dividers

cases &
seating
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bott cubio Features & Benefits
mobile
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cubio
cabinets

Robust Housing

Bott cubio cabinets have reinforced
steel housings with up to 1 tonne
total capacity.

Huge range of plan sizes and
heights.

cubio
dividers

50kg Drawers

Standard fitment drawers are 50kg
U.D.L. capacity with full 100%
extension roller bearing slides and
scuff resistant galvanised pans.

cubio
cupboards

Dividers

cubio
benches

Tough, sub dividable plastic
troughs. Removable plastic boxes
and adjustable metal dividers allow
multiple separation possibilities for
efficient and tidy storage.

perfo

Drawer Blocking & Locking

cnc

All cabinets are equipped with a
blocking mechanism to prevent
more than one drawer from being
opened at a time.

Verso
cabinets

Drawer safety interlocks prevent
accidental opening whilst in transit
even if unlocked.

verso
mobile

Worktops & Toptrays

To prevent roll off mobile cabinets
are fitted with a top tray with four
raised sides and quality inlaid mat.

Verso
cupboards

40mm thick multiplex or lino faced
worktops are also available for Bott
cubio maintenance trolleys.

verso
benches

Castors

facilities

High quality castors are used
throughout the range. Swivel and
brake versions enhance mobility
and stability.

cases &
seating
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bott cubio | 525mm Wide x 525mm Deep
mobile

525mm Wide x 525mm Deep Mobile Cabinets

= 50kg U.D.L. capacity, 100% extension drawers
= Drawer blocking and safety interlocks

= Internal drawer dimension 400mm wide x
400mm deep

= Total combined load capacity 300kg

= 785mm high model may be parked under a
bott cubio pedestal workbench

See page
66

785mm High 885mm High

A B C
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm) Order Ref. Price £
A 3x 100, 1x 200 40402109.11V 574.30
B 2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150 40402011.11V 628.92
C 3x100, 2x150 4040213211V 640.59
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985mm High

D E
Drawers . Drawers o
Model (Qty x Front Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Model (Qty x Front Height mm) Order Ref. Price £
2x 100, 2x 150, 4x 75, 1x 100,
D 1% 200 40402019.11V 663.03 E 2% 150 40402021.11V 752.57

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:

11 16

RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 5010 — gentian blue  RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 3004 - crimson red ~ RAL 7016 - anthracite grey
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cubio
cabinets

cubio cubio cubio
dividers mobile

cupboards

cubio
benches

Verso
cabinets

Verso Verso Verso
cupboards mobile

benches
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bott cubio | 650mm wide x 650mm deep
mobile

650mm Wide x 650mm Deep Mobile Cabinets

50kg U.D.L. capacity, 100% extension drawers

Drawer blocking and safety interlocks

Internal drawer dimension 525mm wide x 525mm deep

Total combined load capacity 300kg

785mm high model may be parked under a 900mm deep bott
cubio pedestal bench

785mm High

A B

885mm High

Drawers

Model G Tt e Order Ref. Price £
A 3x 100, 1x 200 40402023.11V 672.62
5x 100 40402027.11V 729.12
C 3x 100, 2x 150 40402031.11V 737.64
w
1
[
2 See page
C = 69
(a]
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B

985mm High

cubio
cabinets

cubio cubio
cupboards dividers

cubio
benches

&
z
D E
Drawers n Drawers .
Model (Qty x Front Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Model (Qty  Front Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ §
2x 100, 2x 150, 2x 75, 2x 100,
D 1x 200 40402033.11V 756.83 E 1x 150, 1x 200 40402035.11V 816.53

Verso Verso Verso Verso
facilities benches cupboards mobile cabinets

cases &
seating
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bott cubio | 200mm Wide x 650mm Deep
mobile

800mm Wide x 650mm Deep Mobile Cabinets

= 50kg U.D.L. capacity, 100% extension drawers
= Drawer blocking and safety interlocks
= Internal drawer dimension 675mm wide x 525mm deep

= Total combined load capacity 600kg

785mm High
w
1S
[
S See page
2= 72
[a]
Drawers .
Model (Qty x Front Height mm) Order Ref. Price £
2x 75, 2x 100
A A X 1o ex ' 40402107.11V 831.45
1x 150
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885mm High 985mm High

cubio
cabinets

cubio
dividers

cubio
cupboards

B C .
o2
Qo v
S5 C
(W)
Q0
Drawers . Drawers .
Model ; Order Ref. Price £
Model (Qty x Front Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ (Qty x Front Height mm)
©
2x 100, 2x 150, 5
B 3x 100, 2x 150 40402057.11V 884.75 C 40402059.11V 911.57 g

1x 200

canc

1085mm High

Verso Verso Verso
cupboards mobile cabinets

verso
benches

D E
&
=
Y
Drawers o Drawers ;
Model (Qty x Front Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Model (Qty x Front Height mm) Order Ref. Price £
3x 100, 2x 150 2x75, 3x 100 I O
D ! ' 40402063.11V 948.70 E ! ' 40402065.11V 980.68 n .S
1x 200 1x 150, 1x 200 2w
S &
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:
11 16
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bott cubio
mobile

1050mm Wide x 525mm Deep Mobile Cabinets

= 50kg U.D.L. capacity, 100% extension drawers
with blocking and safety interlocks

= Internal drawer dimension 400mm /
525mm wide x 400mm deep

m Cupboards have perfo lined doors and
adjustable galvanised shelves

= Choice of top tray with mat or 20mm worktop
= Total combined load capacity 600kg
= Optional accessories, see page 60 & 61

= All models 885/890mm high

2

()]

S See page

= 74

(a]
Multiplex (Mpx) Lino Top Tray
20mm thick laminated beech ply. 20mm thick with lino worksurface 15mm upstands to all sides with a
Trolley height 890mm. bonded to particle board core. quality inlaid rubber mat. Trolley

Trolley height 890mm. height 885mm.

400mm Wide Cupboard / 650mm Wide Drawers

A B
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm) / Mpx Worktop Lino Worktop Top Tray & Mat
Cupboard (Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 1x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200 / 600 cupboard 41006010.11V 886.88 41006011.11V 897.54 41006012.11V  918.86
2x 75, 1x 100, 1x 150, 1x 200 / 600 cupboard 41006013.11V 930.58 41006014.11V 950.00 41006015.11V 963.63
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525mm Wide Cupboard / 525mm Wide Cupboard or Drawers

cubio
cabinets

cubio
dividers

cubio
cupboards

Model Drawers (Qty x Fron't Height mm) / Mpx Worktop Lino Worktop Top Tray & Mat - ﬁ
Cupboard (Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ % £
C 2x 600 cupboard 41006001.11V 688.61 41006002.11V 699.27 41006003.11V 720.59 -

D 1x 100, 2x 150, 1x 200 / 600 cupboard 41006004.11V 884.75 41006005.11V 895.41 41006006.11V 938.04

E 2x 75, 1x 100, 1x 150, 1x 200 / 600 cupboard 41006007.11V 923.66 41006008.11V 934.32 41006009.11V 955.64

Verso Verso Verso Verso
facilities benches cupboards mobile cabinets cnc perfo

cases &
seating
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bott cubio | 1050mm Wide x 525mm Deep Accessories
mobile

Accessories

To allow full customisation of the maintenance trolley
to suit your individual requirements, a range of
accessories are available.

In addition, the drawers may be equipped with a wide
range of divider styles.

Rear Shelf Kit

1025mm wide x 125mm deep rear shelf with support
frame. The shelf has raised lips to all sides to prevent
accidental roll off. An additional shelf may be fitted.

Item Order Ref. Price £
Single Shelf and Support 41010117.16V 50.10
Additional Shelf 41010118.16V 34.11

End Panel

Perfo end panel for all models.

Hook Kit End Panel Tray Kit

10 piece hook kit for use with end
panel. For more perfo accessory
options see pages 142 - 147.

525mm wide x 700mm high.

Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £

41010119.16V 32.52 14031410 8.30

60

100mm deep x 90mm high tray for
the end panel. May be fixed at the
top, centrally or at the base.

Order Ref. Price £
41010120.16V 17.06
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Pop Up Panel Cupboard Shelf Kit

Features a perfo panel mounted onto a gas strut
mechanism to allow instant access to tools.
May be locked in the closed postion for security.

Fits to rear of all maintenance trolleys.
750mm wide x 130mm deep x 640mm high.

Order Ref. Price £
41010014.16V 415.00

Adjustable galvanised shelves for the cupboards.

For Cupboard Width Order Ref.
400mm 42101003.51V
525mm 42101006.51V
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See pages 24 - 47

Price £
22.49
24.40

See pages 136 - 147

See pages 152 - 153
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® Quick and easy to install

® Optimise storage space

m Tray, boxes & adjustable dividers
m 10 year extended guarantee

62
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cubio
cabinets

Divider Features & Benefits Page 64
All the details that make bott dividers the finest range available.

cubio
mobile

Inlay Mats Page 65

Soft drawer mats for all drawer sizes.

525mm Wide Cabinet Dividers Page 66

Adjustable metal dividers, plastic box kits and plastic trough kits.

cubio
cupboards

650mm Wide Cabinet Dividers Page 68

Adjustable metal dividers, plastic box kits and plastic trough kits.

cubio
benches

800mm Wide Cabinet Dividers Page 71

Adjustable metal dividers, plastic box kits and plastic trough kits.

©
1050mm Wide Cabinet Dividers Page 74
Adjustable metal dividers, plastic box kits and plastic trough kits. y
1300mm Wide Cabinet Dividers Page 76
Adjustable metal dividers, plastic box kits and plastic trough kits. 9 ‘§
Worktops & Bases Page 79
Worktops, top trays and base plinths for all cabinets sizes. 8=
o O
> E

Verso Verso
facilities benches cupboards

cases &
seating
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bott cubio Features & Benefits
dividers

Adjustable Metal Dividers

Galvanised metal dividers in a wide
range of sizes to suit all cabinets

All parts are readily adjustable in
position allowing individual layouts
to be easily created and amended
as requirements change.

Supplied as pre-designed kits for
ease of choice. Custom layouts can
be created, please ask for details.

Plastic Boxes

Tough plastic divider boxes in a
wide range of sizes and heights.

All are easily removed to allow use
elsewhere and easy amendment of
layout.

Labelling kit available.
Supplied as pre-designed kits for

ease of choice. Custom layouts can
be created, please ask for details.

Plastic Troughs

Tough plastic trough sections in
two, three or four channel types.

All are sub dividable and may be
removed to allow easy amendment
of layout.

Supplied as pre-designed kits for

ease of choice. Custom layouts can
be created, please ask for details.
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bott cubio
dividers

I EVALY EY

Quality rubber matting for the drawer base. Al

Provides a softer, safer base for expensive or delicate el

items and can reduce noise especially in mobile 525
applications. 575

May be used in conjunction with the metal dividers. 60
650
650
800
800
800
1050
1050
1050
1300
1300
1300

Depth

525
650
525
650
750
525
650
750
525
650
750
525
650
750

Order Ref.

41301003
41301005
41301005
41301006
41301007
41301008
41301009
41301010
41301011
41301012
41301013
41301014
41301015
41301016

Price £

6.09
6.70
6.70
7.57
8.21
7.04
8.60
9.47
10.05
10.75
11.73
13.35
13.91
14.48
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bott cubio | 525 Wide x 525 Deep Cabinet Dividers
dividers (400 x 400 internal)

525mm Wide x 525mm Deep Metal Dividers

B
|

A —— B ¢
Total Qty of Compartments 75mm Drawer 100/ 125mm Drawer 150mm+ Drawer
Model Compartments 125 150 250 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 6 3 3 43020622.51 19.75 43020624.51 20.33 43020626.51 23.17
8 5 3 43020623.51 23.73 43020625.51 25.53 43020627.51 29.10
C 10 7 3 43020711.51 27.53 43020712.51 28.40 43020713.51 33.28

525mm Wide x 525mm Deep Plastic Boxes

o " [  ——
D I . o ——
Model Qty of Quantity of Boxes 75mm Drawer 100mm+ Drawer
Boxes 50 x50 50 x 75 75x75 75x150 100x 150 125x 150 150 x 150 275x 150 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
D 10 4 2 2 2 43020458 21.00 43020486 21.83
E 14 4 4 1 3 1 1 43020459 21.50 43020487 24.63
F 24 4 16 4 43020106 27.43 43020157 32.46

525mm Wide x 525mm Deep Plastic Troughs

G | H | —
N Total Quantity of Boxes Qty of Troughs Trough Dividers 75mm+ Drawer
Compartments 50 x 75 75x75 75 x 150 70 45 33 70 45 33 Order Ref.  Price £
19 2 2 2 3 4 6 43020004 25.22
H 25 2 2 3 4 6 8 43020005 30.00
| 22 2 2 6 12 43020006 28.00
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bott cubio | 525 Wide x 650 Deep Cabinet Dividers
dividers (400 x 525 internal)

525mm Wide x 650mm Deep Metal Dividers

>
w
@)

Total Qty of Compartments 75mm Drawer 100/ 125mm Drawer
Model Compartments 125 150 250 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 6 3 3 43020628.51 21.96 43020630.51 22.50
8 5 3 43020629.51 25.87 43020631.51 29.48
C 10 7 3 43020714.51 29.78 43020715.51 32.56

525mm Wide x 650mm Deep Plastic Boxes

43
43
43

150mm+ Drawer
Order Ref.

020632.51
020633.51
020716.51

O I o

N Qty of Quantity of Boxes 75mm Drawer
Boxes 50x50 50x75 75x75 75x150 100x 150 125x 150 150 x 150 275x 150 Order Ref. Price £
D 10 2 2 3 3 43020460 21.83
13 2 2 1 5 2 1 43020461 24.07
F 24 14 4 6 43020109 29.10

Price £
25.47
32.00
36.81

100mm+ Drawer

Order Ref.

43020488
43020489
43020160

Price £
25.74
26.86
34.14

525mm Wide x 650mm Deep Plastic Troughs

Model Total Quantity of Boxes Qty of Troughs Trough Dividers
Compartments 50 x 75 75x75 75 x 150 70 45 33 70 45 33
24 1 3 2 3 6
H 32 ! 3 3 4 9 12
I 28 ! 3 6 18

75mm+ Drawer

Order Ref.
43020019
43020020
43020021

Price £
29.00
36.00
31.00
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bott cubio | 650 Wide x 525 Deep Cabinet Dividers
dividers (525 x 400 internal)

650mm Wide x 525mm Deep Metal Dividers

A — B C
. Total Qty of Compartments 75mm Drawer 100/ 125mm Drawer
Compartments 125 150 250 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 7 3 2 2 43020717.51 26.38 43020718.51 27.28
8 2 3 3 43020634.51 28.55 43020636.51 30.26
C 9 6 3 43020635.51 31.99 43020637.51 33.10

650mm Wide x 525mm Deep Plastic Boxes

150mm+ Drawer

Order Ref.
43020719.51
43020638.51
43020639.51

Price £
30.04
32.74
37.47

D 10 2 2 3 3 43020462
E 13 2 2 1 5 2 1 43020463
F 24 14 4 6 43020115

650mm Wide x 525mm Deep Plastic Troughs

Model Total Quantity of Boxes Qty of Troughs Trough Dividers
Compartments 50 x 75 75 x 75 75 x 150 70 45 33 70 45 33
31 2 2 2 3 4 4 6 8
H 28 2 2 2 6 4 12
I 7 2 2 3 8 6 16

Quantity of Boxes 75mm Drawer

Boxes 50 x50 50 x 75 75x75 75x150 100x 150 125x 150 150 x 150 275x 150 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref.

24.52 43020490
25.58 43020491
35.18 43020166

100mm+ Drawer

Price £
27.71

28.78
38.37

75mm+ Drawer
Order Ref.
43020007
43020008
43020009

Price £
31.00
26.00
31.50
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bott cubio | 650 Wide x 650 Deep Cabinet Dividers .
dividers (525 x 525 internal)

650mm Wide x 650mm Deep Metal Dividers

cubio
cabinets

cubio
mobile

>
w
@)

Total Qty of Compartments 75mm Drawer 100/ 125mm Drawer 150mm+ Drawer
Model Compartments 125 150 250 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 9 6 3 43020641.51 29.67 43020643.51 31.00 43020645.51 35.57 ° _g
10 4 3 3 43020640.51 32.12 43020642.51 3333 43020644.51 38.08 § %
C 12 4 4 4 43020720.51 36.38 43020721.51 37.91 43020722.51 44.30 g

cubio
benches

650mm Wide x 650mm Deep Plastic Boxes

L -
" " g_
"  — "
C ] l ENEEEE :
o
D E F

et Qty of Quantity of Boxes 75mm Drawer 100mm+ Drawer 9 é
Boxes 50 x50 50 x 75 75x75 75x150 100x 150 125x 150 150 x 150 275x 150 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ 9] 2
o

D 13 1 3 3 3 3 43020464 26.86 43020492 31.34

17 5 1 3 2 5 1 43020465 29.10 43020493 33.58

F 22 13 9 43020118 31.34 43020169 36.94

verso
mobile

650mm Wide x 650mm Deep Plastic Troughs

Verso
cupboards

[ ] |

verso
benches

G H I ;—

8

. Total Quantity of Boxes Qty of Troughs Trough Dividers 75mm+ Drawer é
Compartments 50 x 75 75x 75 75 x 150 70 45 33 70 45 33 Order Ref. Price £
40 1 3 2 3 4 6 9 12 43020022 36.00

H 36 1 3 2 6 6 18 43020023 35.00 & o

| 48 1 3 3 8 9 24 43020024 39.00 % %

S a
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bott cubio | 650 Wide x 750 Deep Cabinet Dividers
dividers (525 x 625 internal)

650mm Wide x 750mm Deep Metal Dividers

>
w
@)

Total Qty of Compartments 75mm Drawer 100/ 125mm Drawer 150mm+ Drawer
Model Compartments 125 150 250 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 9 6 3 43020647.51 31.91 43020649.51 32.80 43020651.51 37.05
10 4 3 3 43020646.51 35.84 43020648.51 36.73 43020650.51 39.94
C 15 " 4 43020723.51 43.87 43020724.51 45.96 43020725.51 49.01

650mm Wide x 750mm Deep Plastic Boxes

o
— — F
o ]
o
] H I | | ]
D E ] F | 1 | |
Model Qty of Quantity of Boxes 75mm Drawer 100mm+ Drawer
Boxes 50 x50 50 x 75 75x75 75x150 100x 150 125x 150 150 x 150 275x 150 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
D 15 2 1 6 6 43020466 32.46 43020494 38.05
21 2 3 5 5 5 1 43020467 35.26 43020495 39.74
F 33 14 7 3 9 43020121 40.29 43020172 48.13

650mm Wide x 750mm Deep Plastic Troughs

G H
N Total Quantity of Boxes Qty of Troughs Trough Dividers 75mm+ Drawer
Compartments 50 x 75 75x 75 75 x 150 70 45 33 70 45 33 Order Ref. Price £
51 2 1 3 2 3 4 8 12 16 43020037 42.00
H 46 2 1 3 2 6 8 24 43020038 39.50
| 61 2 1 3 3 8 12 32 43020039 42.85
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bott cubio
dividers

800mm Wide x 525mm Deep Metal Dividers

ezt Com;a(\):tarLents
A 7
"
C 15

Qty of Compartments

125
1

150 250
4 2
4 3
6

75mm Drawer

Order Ref. Price £
43020726.51 27.46
43020652.51 33.59
43020653.51 40.51

800mm Wide x 525mm Deep Plastic Boxes

D
Model gg(:: Ry
D 12
16
F 30

50 x 75
2
2
18

800 Wide x 525 Deep Cabinet Dividers
(675 x 400 internal)

100/ 125mm Drawer

Order Ref. Price £
43020727.51 28.25
43020654.51 35.63
43020655.51 41.98

43
43
43

150mm+ Drawer
Order Ref.

020728.51
020656.51
020657.51

Price £
32.53
41.45
50.76

Quantity of Boxes

75x75 75x150

2
2 1

800mm Wide x 525mm Deep Plastic Troughs

4
7 3

100x 150 125x 150 150 x 150 275x 150 Order Ref.

I, I 1
1 1 1
F
75mm Drawer 100mm+ Drawer

Price £ Order Ref. Price £
4 43020468 26.86 43020496  30.78
1 43020469 29.10 43020497 32.46
43020124  35.82 43020175 42.53

>|
los)
(@)

G
Total
e Compartments
40
H 34
| 46

50 x 75
2
2
2

Quantity of Boxes
75x 75

75 x 150

70

Qty of Troughs
45

33

Trough Dividers

70 45 33
4 12 8
12

12 16

75mm+ Drawer

Order Ref.
43020010
43020011
43020012

Price £
35.00
33.40
37.00
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bott cubio | 800 Wide x 650 Deep Cabinet Dividers
dividers (675 x 525 internal)

800mm Wide x 650mm Deep Metal Dividers

>
w
@)

Total Qty of Compartments 75mm Drawer 100/ 125mm Drawer 150mm+ Drawer
Model Compartments 125 150 250 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 7 1 4 2 43020729.51 30.84 43020730.51 32.31 43020731.51 37.31
11 4 4 3 43020658.51 36.70 43020660.51 38.90 43020662.51 45.92
C 15 9 6 43020659.51 43.11 43020661.51 47.15 43020663.51 56.00

800mm Wide x 650mm Deep Plastic Boxes

O] L]

D E F
Model Qty of Quantity of Boxes 75mm Drawer 100mm+ Drawer
Boxes 50x50 50x75 75x75 75x150 100x 150 125x 150 150 x 150 275x 150 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
D 16 1 3 4 4 4 43020470 32.46 43020498 38.62
20 3 2 4 3 7 1 43020471 34.70 43020499 39.74
F 27 15 12 43020127 36.38 43020178 4477

800mm Wide x 650mm Deep Plastic Troughs

|

G H —_—
. Total Quantity of Boxes Qty of Troughs Trough Dividers 75mm+ Drawer
Compartments 50 x 75 75x 75 75 x 150 70 45 33 70 45 33 Order Ref. Price £
53 1 3 2 6 4 6 18 12 43020025 46.00
H 44 1 3 4 6 12 18 43020026 44.00
| 60 1 3 6 8 18 24 43020027 47.20
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bott cubio | 800 Wide x 750 Deep Cabinet Dividers .
dividers (675 x 625 internal)

800mm Wide x 750mm Deep Metal Dividers

cubio
cabinets

cubio
mobile

>
w
@)

Total Qty of Compartments 75mm Drawer 100/ 125mm Drawer 150mm+ Drawer
Model Compartments 125 150 250 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 11 4 4 3 43020664.51 37.10 43020666.51 39.67 43020668.51 47.01 ° _g
15 9 6 43020665.51 43.75 43020667.51 48.00 43020669.51 57.14 § %
C 22 14 8 43020732.51 59.87 43020733.51 63.21 43020734.51 75.42 g

perfo

(o]
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o
3
3
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Q
0
Py
=2
w
o
X
o
n
1]
cubio
benches

I
canc

f Quantity of Boxes 75mm Drawer 100mm+ Drawer i)
Model Q©° 9Q
Boxes 50 x50 50 x 75 75x75 75x150 100x 150 125x 150 150 x 150 275x 150 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ 9] 5
D 18 2 1 7 8 43020472 38.62 43020500 46.45 U
26 2 3 6 7 7 1 43020473 43.65 43020501 48.13
F 41 18 7 4 12 43020130 51.49 43020181 61.56

verso
mobile

800mm Wide x 750mm Deep Plastic Troughs

Verso
cupboards

verso
benches

L

G t_.—_._ H

—
e
S
- P T ———

Total Quantity of Boxes Qty of Troughs Trough Dividers 75mm+ Drawer
Compartments 50 x 75 75x 75 75 x 150 70 45 33 70 45 33 Order Ref.  Price £
66 2 1 3 2 6 4 8 24 16 43020040 55.00
H 56 2 1 3 4 6 16 24 43020041 50.00
| 76 2 1 3 6 8 24 32 43020042 56.00

facilities

Model

cases &
seating
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bott cubio | 1050 Wide x 650 Deep Cabinet Dividers
dividers (925 x 525 internal)

1050mm Wide x 650mm Deep Metal Dividers

1
l

Total Qty of Compartments 75mm Drawer 100/ 125mm Drawer 150mm+ Drawer
Model Compartments 125 150 250 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 10 2 4 4 43020735.51 33.02 43020736.51 36.86 43020737.51 43.52
13 6 4 3 43020676.51 39.40 43020678.51 43.12 43020680.51 50.84
C 16 4 6 6 43020677.51 47.54 43020679.51 51.84 43020681.51 60.55

1050mm Wide x 650mm Deep Plastic Boxes

| | | EEEEEEEE
D E F
Model Qty of Quantity of Boxes 75mm Drawer 100mm+ Drawer
Boxes 50 x50 50 x 75 75x75 75x150 100x 150 125x 150 150 x 150 275x 150 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
D 24 2 1 3 8 5 5 43020476 44.22 43020504 52.61
E 28 2 1 3 8 4 9 1 43020477 45.89 43020505 53.17

F 43 14 1" 3 15 43020136  53.72 43020187 = 64.92

1050mm Wide x 650mm Deep Plastic Troughs

111111 | e — |
G H
. Total Quantity of Boxes Qty of Troughs Trough Dividers 75mm+ Drawer
Compartments 50 x 75 75x 75 75 x 150 70 45 33 70 45 33 Order Ref. Price £
52 4 6 8 12 18 24 43020028 63.00
H 64 6 6 18 18 12 43020029 66.00
| 84 9 12 27 36 43020030 67.00
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bott cubio | 1050 Wide x 750 Deep Cabinet Dividers .
dividers (925 x 625 internal)

1050mm Wide x 750mm Deep Metal Dividers

cubio
cabinets

pa— @ <
foge]
S O
CRE
—

A B C
Total Qty of Compartments 75mm Drawer 100/ 125mm Drawer 150mm+ Drawer
Model Compartments 125 150 250 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 13 6 4 3 43020682.51 40.45 43020684.51 43.73 43020686.51 51.16 ° _g
16 4 6 6 43020683.51 48.77 43020685.51 52.86 43020687.51 61.44 § %
C 23 12 8 3 43020738.51 60.10 43020739.51 64.88 43020740.51 76.63 g

cubio
benches

1050mm Wide x 750mm Deep Plastic Boxes

| | i a
mam mEm ooommmm e )
[ coe I g
D E F

et Qty of Quantity of Boxes 75mm Drawer 100mm+ Drawer 9 é
Boxes 50 x50 50 x 75 75x75 75x150 100x 150 125x 150 150 x 150 275x 150 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ 9] 2
o

D 30 4 4 1 8 3 10 43020478 55.41 43020506 66.04

38 4 4 1 8 3 8 8 2 43020479 55.96 43020507 66.60

F 64 4 36 1 8 15 43020139 72.75 43020190 87.30

verso
mobile

1050mm Wide x 750mm Deep Plastic Troughs

Verso
cupboards

verso
benches

—_— —
G H
8
. Total Quantity of Boxes Qty of Troughs Trough Dividers 75mm+ Drawer é
Compartments 50 x 75 75x 75 75 x 150 70 45 33 70 45 33 Order Ref. Price £
74 4 6 8 16 24 32 43020043 76.00
H 80 6 6 4 24 24 16 43020044 76.50 & o
| 105 9 12 36 48 43020045 77.50 % %
S a
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bott cubio | 1300 Wide x 525 Deep Cupboard Dividers
dividers (1175 x 400 internal)

1300mm Wide x 525mm Deep Metal Dividers

>
w
@]

Total Qty of Compartments 75mm Drawer 100/ 125mm Drawer 150mm+ Drawer
Model Compartments 125 150 250 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 14 6 4 4 43020688.51 45.92 43020690.51 49.37 43020692.51 57.80
16 3 6 7 43020743.51 48.32 43020741.51 51.50 43020742.51 60.57
C 20 3 8 9 43020689.51 54.54 43020691.51 61.21 43020693.51 71.24

1300mm Wide x 525mm Deep Plastic Boxes

D E F
I Qty of Quantity of Boxes 75mm Drawer 100mm+ Drawer
Boxes 50x50 50x75 75x75 75x150 100x 150 125x 150 150 x 150 275x 150 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
D 19 2 2 1 6 8 43020480  60.91 43020508  71.06
35 2 2 1 12 6 2 43020481 64.97 43020509 @ 76.14
F 52 2 34 2 14 43020142  73.09 = 43020193  83.25

1300mm Wide x 525mm Deep Plastic Troughs

G H
N Total Quantity of Boxes Qty of Troughs Trough Dividers 75mm+ Drawer
Compartments 50 x 75 75x 75 75 x 150 70 45 33 70 45 33 Order Ref. Price £
59 2 2 4 9 8 8 18 16 43020016 60.91
H 55 2 2 8 6 16 18 43020017 58.88
| 63 2 2 9 16 18 32 43020018 65.50
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bott cubio
dividers

1300mm Wide x 650mm Deep Metal Dividers

1300 Wide x 650 Deep Cupboard Dividers
(1175 x 525 internal)

>
w
@]

ezt Com;;):tarLents
A 14
21
C 24

Qty of Compartments

125
6
9

10

150 250
4 4
6 6
7 7

75mm Drawer

Order Ref. Price £
43020694.51 47.26
43020695.51 58.14
43020746.51 66.62

100/ 125mm Drawer

Order Ref. Price £
43020696.51 51.03
43020697.51 63.48
43020744.51 71.37

150mm+ Drawer

Order Ref. Price £
43020698.51 60.94
43020699.51 74.13
43020745.51 84.28

1300mm Wide x 650mm Deep Plastic Boxes

D
Model gg(g: s
D 24
31
F 39

50 x 75
1

Quantity of Boxes

75x75 75x150

1 1

1 10

6
6

6
6 12

1300mm Wide x 650mm Deep Plastic Troughs

G
Total
ez Compartments
G 88
72
| 104

50 x 75

Quantity of Boxes
75x75
1
1
1

75 x 150
3
3
3

Qty of Troughs
70 45 33
4 9 8

8 6
9 16

75mm Drawer

100 x 150 125x 150 150 x 150 275x 150 Order Ref.

9 43020482
3 43020483
43020145

Trough Dividers

70 45 33
12 27 24
24 27

27 48

Price £
63.96
65.99
68.02

100mm+ Drawer
Order Ref.  Price £
43020510  74.11
43020511 77.16
43020196  78.17

75mm+ Drawer
Order Ref. Price £

43020031 79.00
43020032 73.00
43020033 90.00
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bott cubio | 1300 Wide x 750 Deep Cabinet Dividers
dividers (1175 x 625 internal)

1300mm Wide x 750mm Deep Metal Dividers

>
w
@]

Total Qty of Compartments 75mm Drawer 100/ 125mm Drawer 150mm+ Drawer
Model Compartments 125 150 250 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 14 6 4 4 43020700.51 47.88 43020702.51 52.44 43020704.51 61.27
20 3 8 9 43020701.51 58.68 43020703.51 65.18 43020705.51 75.29
C 24 4 8 12 43020747.51 67.79 43020748.51 74.95 43020749.51 89.63

1 1 1 1 1 1 1
L] 1 [ [ [N N N - - -
D E F
Model Qty of Quantity of Boxes 75mm Drawer 100mm+ Drawer
Boxes 50x50 50x75 75x75 75x150 100x 150 125x 150 150x 150 275x 150 Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
D 29 2 3 1 7 1 15 43020484  65.48 43020512  76.11
42 2 3 3 6 1 12 12 3 43020485  67.72 43020513 = 78.35
F 7 2 37 1 10 21 43020148  85.63 43020199  99.13

1300mm Wide x 750mm Deep Plastic Troughs

£ A A

H
N Total Quantity of Boxes Qty of Troughs Trough Dividers 75mm+ Drawer
Compartments 50 x 75 75x 75 75 x 150 70 45 33 70 45 33 Order Ref. Price £
111 2 1 3 4 9 8 16 36 32 43020046 94.00
H 101 2 1 3 8 9 32 36 43020047 90.00
| 131 2 1 3 9 16 36 64 43020048 100.00
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bott cubio
dividers

Cabinet Worktops

Worksurfaces are available for all cabinet sizes. Choose
from 40mm worktops or top tray with inlaid mat.

Multiplex
40mm, resin bonded, layered hardwood beech ply with
cross laminated construction.

A tough general duty worktop suitable for most
workshop applications.

Lino

40mm overall with a 38mm particle board core and
a 2mm grey linoleum surface and a durable plastic
edgebanding.

An easy clean top with good surface resistance to
water, oils, acids and chemicals. |deal for office,
assembly and storage areas.

Width
525
525
650
650
650
800
800
800
1050
1050
1050
1300
1300
1300

Cabinet

Depth
525
650
525
650
750
525
650
750
525
650
750
525
650
750

Multiplex Worktop

Order Ref.
41201005.08V
41201006.08V
41201006.08V
41201008.08V
41201009.08V
41201011.08V
41201012.08V
41201013.08V
41201015.08V
41201016.08V
41201017.08V
41201019.08V
41201020.08V
41201021.08V

Price £
45.84
53.30
53.30
61.83
69.29
61.83
72.49
82.08
74.62
90.61
102.33
95.94
117.26
140.71

Metal top tray

4 raised sides to prevent accidental roll off of items.

Inlaid is a quality slip resistant mat.

Increases height by 15mm. Supplied in RAL7035 light
grey only.

Lino Worktop Top Tray

Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
41201005.15V 73.55 42102005.16V 36.85
41201006.15V 74.62 42102006.16V 45.18
41201006.15V 74.62 42102006.16V 45.18
41201008.15V 85.28 42102008.16V 53.00
41201009.15V 88.47 42102009.16V 70.00
41201011.15V 90.61 42102011.16V 46.00
41201012.15V 91.67 42102012.16V 54.00
41201013.15V 100.20 42102013.16V 74.00
41201015.15V 105.63 42102015.16V 59.69
41201016.15V 112.99 42102016.16V 66.50
41201017.15V 124.72 42102017.16V 82.00
41201019.15V 140.10 42102019.16V 72.75
41201020.15V 161.42 42102020.16V 76.11
41201021.15V 227.00 42102021.16V 90.50
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bott cubio
dividers

Base Plinth

Totally enclosed 50mm base plinth. Suitable for total Cabinet
loads of up to 1.5 tonnes. Order Ref. Price £
Width Depth
Supplied in RAL7035 light grey only. 525 525 41430021.16V 44.67
525 650 41430022.16V 48.73
650 525 41430025.16V 48.73
650 650 41430026.16V 48.73
650 750 41430027.16V 49.74
800 525 41430029.16V 50.76
800 650 41430030.16V 55.84
800 750 41430031.16V 58.88
1050 525 41430033.16V 61.83
1050 650 41430034.16V 66.09
1050 750 41430035.16V 70.35
1300 525 41430037.16V 72.49
1300 650 41430038.16V 74.62
1300 750 41430039.16V 74.11
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Forklift Base

100mm high base plinth incorporating fork lift Cabinet

channels. Suitable for total loads of up to 1 tonne.
Width

Comes complete with a removable faceplate. Supplied

in RAL7035 light grey only. 225

525
650
650
650
800
800
800
1050
1050
1050
1300
1300
1300

Depth

525
650
525
650
750
525
650
750
525
650
750
525
650
750

Order Ref.

41430075.16V
41430076.16V
41430004.16V
41430008.16V
41430012.16V
41430005.16V
41430009.16V
41430013.16V
41430006.16V
41430010.16V
41430014.16V
41430007.16V
41430011.16V
41430015.16V

Price £

107.61
109.64
109.64
109.95
122.36
110.15
110.22
126.64
120.48
121.52
140.71
115.78
122.80
150.94
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®m Heavy duty construction

m 75kg 100% extension drawers
m 100kg galavanised steel shelves
m 10 year extended guarantee

82
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cubio
cabinets

Standard Duty Cupboards

Hinged door Page 84

Economic, shelved cupboards.

cubio
mobile

Heavy Duty Cupboards

cubio
dividers

Cupboard Features & Benefits Page 86

All the details that make bott cubio cupboards the finest range available.

Hinged Door Page 88
Heavy duty, shelved cupboards.

Window Door Page 90

Heavy duty capacity with instant visual reference.

cubio
benches

Roller Shutter Door Page 92

For narrow aisles or high capacity areas with full width entry.

perfo

Sliding Door Page 94

Space saving models with the security of steel doors.

cnc

Kitted Cupboards Page 96

High specification cupboards with shelves and drawers.

Verso
cabinets

Mini Workshops Page 98

Self contained units with worktops, panels, shelves and drawers.

Power / Water / Air Supply Cupboards Page 100

Lockable cupboards with power or fluid supply reels.

verso
mobile

Waste Bin Cupboards Page 101

Cupboards complete with removable bins in slide out drawers.

Verso
cupboards

Cupboard Components Page 102

Individual items for custom configurations.

verso
benches

Shelving Page 109

Rapid assembly shelving to compliment the cupboard range.

facilities

To view the bott cubio cupboard video go to:
www.bottltd.co.uk/cubio-info.html
or scan the QR code

cases &
seating
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bott cubio | Standard Duty Cupboards
cupboards

Standard Duty Cupboards

Standard duty cupboards are
manufactured to the same
exacting standards as the rest of
the bott cubio range but offered in
a more economic format.

As well as the system sizes an
additional compact depth of
325mm is available.

This model is particularly

useful when used with the No.3
bin for small parts

storage or for A4 paper.

= 1000mm or 2000mm high
= 800mm or 1050mm wide
= 325mm or 525mm deep

= 75kg U.D.L. capacity
galvanised steel shelves

= Reinforced doors

Please note the standard duty cupboards are not
compatable with the shelves, drawers, panels

or other accessories from the heavy duty cubio
cupboard range.

Bin Cupboards

See pages 164 - 165

Galvanised Shelves

Reinforced steel doors with zinc The number 3 and 4 bins fit Durable, scuff resistant shelves
plated locking bars and cam perfectly within the cupboards for adjustable on a 25mm pitch and
providing secure 3 point locking. high capacity component storage, offering 75kg U.D.L. capacity.
Master and group locking options. see pages 164 - 165.
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Standard Duty Cupboards

cubio cubio
mobile cabinets

cubio
dividers

cubio
cnc perfo benches

Verso
cabinets

800mm Wide Models

Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Shelves Order Ref. Price £ o
1000 800 325 2 40031009.11V 322.99 é é
1000 800 525 2 40031021.11V 377.35
2000 800 325 3 40031012.11V 471.15
2000 800 525 3 40031024.11V 522.32 2 -r'é

v Q
extra shelf 800 325 42101068.51V 23.50 - %
extra shelf 800 525 42101071.51V 26.86

1050mm Wide Models

verso
benches

Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Shelves Order Ref. Price £
1000 1050 325 2 40031015.11V 368.82 Y
1000 1050 525 2 40031027.11V 426.38 é
2000 1050 325 3 40031018.11V 524.45 k:
2000 1050 525 3 40031030.11V 578.82
extra shelf 1050 325 42101069.51V 25.74 & @
extra shelf 1050 525 42101072.51V 30.22 % %
S 3
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:
11 16
RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 5010 — gentian blue  RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 3004 - crimson red ~ RAL 7016 - anthracite grey 85
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cubio
cabinets

Robust Housing

Bott cubio cabinets have reinforced
steel housings with up to 1 tonne
total capacity.

Huge range of plan sizes and
heights.

cubio
mobile

Multiple Door Styles

cubio
dividers

Choose from reinforced panel lined
hinged; sliding; up / over roller
shutter or window panel doors.

Galvanised Steel Shelves

Durable, scuff resistant shelves in
full and half depth styles.

cubio
benches

100kg U.D.L. capacity (extra heavy
duty 160kg available as an option).

perfo

Internal Fittings

Internal options include Perfo liner
panels, hook on bins, drop in base,
internal multiplex worktops, slid-
ing shelves, hanging rails and CNC

cnc

%]
—+
o
=
QU
«Q
D

Verso
cabinets

75kg Internal Drawers

Standard fitment drawers are 75kg
U.D.L. capacity with full 100%
extension roller bearing slides and
scuff resistant galvanised pans.

verso
mobile

Dividers

Verso
cupboards

Tough, sub dividable plastic
troughs. Removable plastic boxes
and adjustable metal dividers allow
multiple separation possibilities for
efficient and tidy storage.

verso
benches

facilities

Fork Lift Base

Make light work of moving heavy
cabinets with the optional fork lift
base. Enclosed fixed height base
kits are also available.

cases &
seating
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bott cubio
cupboards

Cupboards With Perfo Panel Lined Doors

= Heavy duty cupboards with lockable doors
m Perfo door liner panels

= 160kg U.D.L. capacity on 1300mm wide models,
100kg on all others

= Shown with galvanised steel shelves, for kitted
models see pages 96 - 99

Models shown have perfo panel door liners. Louvre
panel doors are also available, please ask for details.
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525mm Deep Models 650mm Deep Models
525mm Wide x 525mm Deep 650mm Wide x 650mm Deep

cubio
cabinets

Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref. Price £ Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref. Price £ _% %
600 1 40010095.11V 269.74 800 2 40019120.11V 338.98 o F
700 1 40010096.11V 272.89 900 2 40019163.11V 356.03
800 2 40010097.11V 311.26 1000 2 40019121.11V 373.09 .
900 2 40010125.11V 327.25 1200 3 40019122.11V 434.91 é é
1000 2 40010098.11V 343.24 1600 3 40019158.11V 526.58 -
1200 3 40010099.11V 396.54 2000 4 40019125.11V 596.94
extra shelf 525 x 525 42101006.51V 24.40 extra shelf 650 x 650 42101011.51V 28.78

o8
Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref. Price £ Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref. Price £ % %
800 2 40012077.11V 381.61 800 2 40020110.11V 406.13 .
900 2 40012115.11V 400.80 900 2 40020144.11V 426.38
1000 2 40012078.11V 419.99 1000 2 40020111.11V 446.64 ke
1200 3 40012079.11V 485.01 1200 3 40020112.11V 516.99 g
1600 3 40012081.11V 562.83 1600 3 40020114.11V 598.00
2000 4 40012084.11V 666.23 2000 4 40020117.11V 709.93
extra shelf 800 x 525 42101014.51V 28.14 extra shelf 800 x 650 42101015.51V 32.46 9
S
Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref. Price £ Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref. Price £ & ’?‘j
800 2 40013046.11V 429.58 800 2 40021094.11V 465.82
900 2 4001307711V 443.44 900 2 40021205.11V 477.83
1000 2 40013047.11V 457.30 1000 2 40021095.11V 490.34 % %
1200 3 40013048.11V 534.05 1200 3 40021096.11V 571.35 S e
1600 3 40013050.11V 594.81 1600 3 40021098.11V 632.11
2000 4 40013053.11V 701.40 2000 4 40021101.11V 745.11 2
extra shelf 1050 x 525 42101018.51V 32.46 extra shelf 1050 x 650 42101019.51V 37.18 % _réﬁ
]
Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref. Price £ Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref. Price £ ]
800 2 40014046.11V 491.41 800 2 40022046.11V 524.45
900 2 40014066.11V 506.33 900 2 40022102.11V 539.91 "
1000 2 40014047.11V 521.25 1000 2 40022047.11V 555.37 %
1200 3 40014048.11V 619.32 1200 3 40022048.11V 658.76 =
1600 3 40014050.11V 682.21 1600 3 40022050.11V 721.65
2000 4 40014053.11V 797.34 2000 4 40022053.11V 842.11 & o
extra shelf 1300 x 525 42101022.51V 45.89 extra shelf 1300 x 650 42101023.51V 51.49 % %
S &
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:
11 16
RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 5010 — gentian blue  RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 3004 - crimson red ~ RAL 7016 - anthracite grey 89
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bott cubio | \Window Door
cupboards

Window Door Cupboards

® Lockable doors with perspex windows

= Easy visual stock / tool check promotes good
working practices

= Shown with galvanised steel shelves, all other
internal accessories such as drawers and liner
panels may be used

Panel Kits

See page 104

Accessories

See pages 102 - 108

See pages 152 - 153

1050mm Wide x 525mm Deep 1050mm Wide x 650mm Deep

Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref. Price £ Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref. Price £
1200 3 40013061.11V 631.05 1200 3 40021131.11V 668.36
1600 3 40013062.11V 679.02 1600 3 40021132.11V 718.46
2000 4 40013064.11V 813.33 2000 4 40021134.11V 866.63
extra shelf 1050 x 525 42101018.51V 32.46 extra shelf 1050 x 650 42101019.51V 37.18
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1300mm Wide x 525mm Deep 1300mm Wide x 650mm Deep

Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref.
1200 3 40014056.11V
1600 3 40014057.11V
2000 4 40014058.11V
extra shelf 1300 x 525 42101022.51V

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:
A1
RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 5010 — gentian blue ~ RAL 7035 - light grey

Price £
712.06
768.56
890.08
45.89

16

RAL 3004 - crimson red

Height (mm) Shelves

1200 3
1600 3
2000 4

extra shelf 1300 x 650

.19
RAL 7016 — anthracite grey

Order Ref.
40022058.11V
40022059.11V
40022060.11V
42101023.51V

Price £
755.77
812.26
948.70
51.49
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bott cubio Roller Shutter Door

cupboards

Roller Shutter Door Cupboards

= Lockable, space saving roller shutter doors
= |deal for narrow aisles or restricted floor areas

= Compatible with galvanised steel shelves and
all other internal accessories such as drawers
and liner panels

= 1050mm or 1300mm wide x 650mm deep

The roller shutter door is supplied in light grey only with the top and bottom
beams finished in the chosen colour.

1300mm Wide x 650mm Deep

Height (mm)
2000

extra shelf 1300 x 650

Height (mm) Shelves Order Ref. Price £
1200 3 40201012.11V 843.17
extra shelf 1300 x 650 42101023.51V 51.49

v
()]
=
o
wn
7
(]
(v}
v}
<
See page 104

See pages 102 - 108

Price £
1095.75
51.49

See pages 152 - 153
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1050mm Wide x 650mm Deep

Height (mm)
1200
2000
2000
2000
2000

Housing:

RAL 7035 - light grey

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228

Shelves

3

3
4
2

Drawers (Qty x Front Height)
/
/
/
2x 175mm
6x 175mm

Top, bottom and fronts:

A1
RAL 5010 - gentian blue

Panels
/
/
/
2x Louvre

2x Louvre

16

RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 3004 - crimson red

RAL 7016 — anthracite grey

Order Ref.
40201009.11V
40201021.11V
40201011.11V
40201023.11V
40201024.11V

Price £
758.96
912.27
965.00
1019.09
1272.56

cubio
cabinets

cubio cubio cubio
dividers mobile

cupboards

cubio
benches

Verso
cabinets

Verso Verso Verso
cupboards mobile

benches
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bott cubio | Sliding Door
cupboards

Sliding Door Cupboards

= Lockable, space saving, steel
sliding doors

= |deal for narrow aisles or
restricted floor areas

See pages 152 - 153

Accessories

See pages 102 - 108
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1050mm Wide 1300mm Wide

cubio cubio
mobile cabinets

cubio
dividers

cubio
cnc perfo benches

Verso
cabinets

1050mm Wide x 525mm Deep 1300mm Wide x 525mm Deep

Height Depth Shelves Order Ref. Price £ Height Depth Shelves Order Ref. Price £ .
800 525 2 40013067.11V 555.00 800 525 2 40014059.11V 620.28 g ;é
1000 525 2 40013068.11V 580.00 1000 525 2 40014060.11V 653.11
1200 525 3 40013069.11V 663.67 1200 525 3 40014061.11V 710.73
1600 525 3 40013072.11V 764.51 1600 525 3 40014064.11V 848.93 o ‘g
2000 525 4 40013071.11V 803.63 2000 525 4 40014063.11V 887.57 § %

extra shelf 1050 x 525 42101018.51V 32.46 extra shelf 1300 x 525 42101022.51V 45.89 E
-3

Height Depth Shelves Order Ref. Price £ Height Depth Shelves Order Ref. Price £
800 650 2 40021137.11V 595.00 800 650 2 40022061.11V 643.73
1000 650 2 40021138.11V 605.00 1000 650 2 40022062.11V 747.02 é
1200 650 3 40021139.11V 700.02 1200 650 3 40022063.11V 822.55 E
1600 650 3 4002121411V 807.89 1600 650 3 40022094.11V 940.23
2000 650 4 4002114111V 851.76 2000 650 4 40022065.11V 988.46 = o

n .S
extra shelf 1050 x 650 42101019.51V 37.18 extra shelf 1300 x 650 42101023.51V 51.49 % §
S 3
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:
11 16
RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 5010 — gentian blue  RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 3004 - crimson red ~ RAL 7016 - anthracite grey 95
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bott cubio | Kitted Cupboards
cupboards

Cupboards with Drawers & Shelves

= 160kg U.D.L. capacity per "
shelf on 1300mm wide c g . .
models, 100kg on 1050mm '% = -é n%’%
= 75kg U.D.L. capacity roller 8 9 g ”
bearing drawers 5 E—— 8
See pages 176 - 177 a] Please ask for details.
= 75kg U.D.L. capacity sliding
shelves
Width Shelves Drawers Order Ref. Price £
1050 2 1x 125 40021201.11V 559.63
1300 2 1x 125 40022083.11V 658.76
1050 2 2x 125 4002120211V 629.98
1300 2 2x 125 40022084.11V 762.16
1050 1 3x 125 40021203.11V 664.09
1300 1 3x 125 40022085.11V 816.53
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1050 / 1300mm Wide x 650mm Deep x 2000mm High

Width
1050
1300
1050
1300
1050
1300
1050
1300
1050
1300

Shelves

3

NN W W NN W W W

Drawers (Qty x Front Height)

See pages 142 - 147

Accessories

Housing:

RAL 7035 - light grey

Top, bottom and fronts:

A1
RAL 5010 — gentian blue

RAL 7035 - light grey

2x 125

2x 125

3x 125

3x 125

4x 125

4x 125

9x 125

9x 125
3x125,3x 175
3x 125, 3x 175

See pages 102 - 108

.16

24

RAL 3004 - crimson red ~ RAL 7016 - anthracite grey

Order Ref.

40021169.11V
40022139.11V
40021109.11V
40022087.11V
40021108.11V
40022088.11V
4002111411V
40022089.11V
4002111311V
4002214111V

Price £
904.60
1006.17
918.86
1103.27
954.03
1157.63
1355.90
1722.59
1252.24
1386.40

See pages 74 - 78
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bott cubio
cupboards

Fully Equipped Cupboards

m Lockable steel doors with
perfo liner panels

= 25mm multiplex shelf /
worktop makes an enclosed
mini workshop

= Galvanised steel shelves,
160kg U.D.L. capacity on
1300mm models, 100kg on
1050mm

= 75kg U.D.L. capacity roller
bearing drawers

= perfo and louvre backpanels

2 L=
§
s 25
Please ask for details.
15 piece hook kit 32 piece bin kit 40 piece bin kit

Item Order Ref. Price £ Item Order Ref. Price £
15 piece hook kit 14031411 34.85 32 piece bin kit 13031070 38.00
80 piece hook kit 14031416 111.22 40 piece bin kit 13021008 44.77

wv
()
‘=
o
wv
wv
Q
(9}
v
<

See pages 142 - 147 See pages 152 - 153 See pages 102 - 108
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1050 / 1300mm Wide x 650mm Deep x 2000mm High

Perfo Door
Width  Worktop Shelves Drawers Width  Worktop  Shelves
Order Ref. Price £
1050 1 2 \ 40021163.11V  801.60 1050 1 1
1300 1 2 \ 40022090.11V  890.08 1300 1 1
Perfo Door
Width  Worktop Shelves Drawers Width  Worktop  Shelves
Order Ref. Price £
1050 1 1 4x 125 40021160.11V  1040.38 1050 1 \
1300 1 1 4x 125 40022092.11V  1254.63 1300 1 \
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:
11 16 .19
RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 5010 — gentian blue ~ RAL 7035 - light grey RAL 3004 - crimson red ~ RAL 7016 - anthracite grey

Drawers

2x 125
2x 125

Drawers

9x 125
9x 125

Perfo Door
Order Ref.
40021162.11V
40022091.11V

Perfo Door
Order Ref.
4002120411V
40022093.11V

Price £
900.74
1047.84

Price £
1353.77
1721.53

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228
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bott cubio | Power & Water Supply Cupboards
cupboards

Power & Water Supply Cupboards

® Lockable cupboards for use
with power or air / water
supply reel

m Choose cupboard size and
add supply reels to suit your
requirements

= Roller cable guide

= Single door models accept
one reel, double door
models can be equipped with
two reels

= Use freestanding or as a
pedestal bench support

Width (mm) Depth (mm) Height (mm) Doors / Reels Order Ref. Price £
525 650 800 Single 45001070.11V 526.46
650 650 800 Single 45001071.11V 543.75
800 650 800 Double 45001072.11V 701.97
1050 650 800 Double 45001073.11V 767.02
525 650 900 Single 45001074.11V 557.41
650 650 900 Single 45001075.11V 580.10
800 650 900 Double 45001076.11V 725.16
1050 650 900 Double 45001077.11V 788.36

Supply Reels

m Fit into rear of cupboards

m  Electric or water / compressed air versions

Type Cable  No.of  Voltage Amps

Length  Cores In/Out Order Ref. Price £
(M)
Electricity 15 3x1.5mm 240 3/10 15888505 231.50
Type Hose Hose Max Max
Length Dia. Pressure Temp  Order Ref. Price £
(M) (PSI) (@)
Air/ "
8 5/16 180 60 15888500 251.50
Water

100
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bott cubio
cupboards

Waste Bin Cupboard

= Removable aluminium waste bin

= Pull out drawer with 75kg U.D.L. capacity and

100% extension

= Hinged front flap

= Use freestanding or as a pedestal bench support

Width (mm)  Depth (mm) Height (mm) Order Ref.
525 650 800 45001078.11V
650 650 800 45001080.11V
525 650 900 45001079.11V
650 650 900 45001081.11V
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:

RAL 7035 - light grey

1

Price £
530.72
547.02
560.11
584.09

16

RAL 5010 — gentian blue ~ RAL 7035 - light grey

RAL 3004 - crimson red

RAL 7016 — anthracite grey

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228
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bott cubio
cupboards

Cupboard Housings

Empty housings for custom
configurations. Please ask for full
details if the type or size you
require is not shown.

Add components and accessories
to complete your cupboard.

Perfo Door
525mm Deep Empty Housings
1000mm High
Cupboard Perfo Doors Louvre Doors Window Doors Roller Shutter Door
Width Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
525 40010067.11V 294.45 40010068.11V 294.45 40010128.11V 365.47 / /
650 40011013.11V 297.45 4001101411V 297.45 40011056.11V 368.52 / /
800 40012053.11V 363.71 40012054.11V 363.71 / / / /
1050 40013013.11V 392.38 4001301411V 392.38 40013078.11V 478.16 / /
1300 40014013.11V 429.48 40014014.11V 429.48 40014067.11V 515.72 / /
1200mm High
Cupboard Perfo Doors Louvre Doors Window Doors Roller Shutter Door
Width Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
525 40010069.11V 323.35 40010070.11V 323.35 40010129.11V 399.49 / /
650 40011015.11V 330.96 40011016.11V 330.96 40011057.11V 407.10 / /
800 40012055.11V 400.59 40012056.11V 400.59 / / / /
1050 40013015.11V 436.68 40013016.11V 436.68 40013021.11V 533.68 40201001.11V 710.64
1300 40014015.11V 481.66 40014016.11V 481.66 40014021.11V 574.40 40201005.11V 755.31
1600mm High
Cupboard Perfo Doors Louvre Doors Window Doors Roller Shutter Door
Width Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
525 40010071.11V 351.26 40010072.11V 351.26 40010130.11V 432.48 / /
650 40011017.11V 375.62 40011018.11V 375.62 40011058.11V 456.84 / /
800 40012057.11V 478.40 40012058.11V 478.40 / / / /
1050 40013017.11V 497.44 40013018.11V 497.44 40013022.11V 581.65 / /
1300 40014017.11V 544,55 40014018.11V 544.55 40014022.11V 630.90 / /
2000mm High
Cupboard Perfo Doors Louvre Doors Window Doors Roller Shutter Door
Width Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
525 40010073.11V 381.72 40010074.11V 381.72 40010131.11V 468.01 / /
650 40011019.11V 425.37 40011020.11V 425.37 40011059.11V 511.66 / /
800 40012059.11V 553.66 40012060.11V 553.66 / / / /
1050 40013019.11V 571.58 40013020.11V 571.58 40013023.11V 683.50 40201002.11V 845.66
1300 40014019.11V 613.79 40014020.11V 613.79 40014023.11V 716.73 40201006.11V 887.28

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228
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cubio
cabinets

Louvre Door

650mm Deep Empty Housings

Cupboard
Width

525
650
800
1050
1300

Cupboard
Width

525
650
800
1050
1300

Cupboard
Width

525
650
800
1050
1300

Cupboard
Width

525
650
800
1050
1300

Housing:

RAL 7035 - light grey

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel:

Perfo Doors

Order Ref. Price £
40018087.11V 314.71
40019089.11V 316.59
40020085.11V 385.88
40021061.11V 419.99
40022013.11V 458.36

Perfo Doors

Order Ref. Price £
40018089.11V 344.15
40019091.11V 348.57
40020087.11V 419.62
40021063.11V 459.82
40022015.11V 504.29

Perfo Doors

Order Ref. Price £
40018091.11V 415.22
40019093.11V 440.24
40020089.11V 500.64
40021065.11V 520.58
40022017.11V 567.18

Perfo Doors

Order Ref. Price £
40018093.11V 468.01
40019095.11V 499.17
40020091.11V 587.34
40021067.11V 605.47
40022019.11V 647.04

Top, bottom and fronts:
Al
RAL 5010 - gentian blue

RAL 7035 - light grey

Window Door

1000mm High
Louvre Doors
Order Ref. Price £
40018088.11V 314.71
40019090.11V 316.59
40020086.11V 385.88
40021062.11V 419.99
4002201411V 458.36
1200mm High
Louvre Doors
Order Ref. Price £
40018090.11V 344.15
40019092.11V 348.57
40020088.11V 419.62
40021064.11V 459.82
40022016.11V 504.29
1600mm High
Louvre Doors
Order Ref. Price £
40018092.11V 415.22
40019094.11V 440.24
40020090.11V 500.64
40021066.11V 520.58
40022018.11V 567.18
2000mm High
Louvre Doors
Order Ref. Price £
40018094.11V 468.01
40019096.11V 499.17
40020092.11V 587.34
40021068.11V 605.47
40022020.11V 647.04
16

RAL 3004 - crimson red

Roller Shutter Door

Window Doors

Order Ref. Price £
40018139.11V 385.78
40019164.11V 387.81

/ /
40021231.11V 506.58
4002214011V 548.21

Window Doors

Order Ref. Price £
40018140.11V 421.31
40019165.11V 425.37

/ /
40021069.11V 556.83

40022021.11V 601.29

Window Doors

Order Ref. Price £
40018141.11V 496.43
40019166.11V 521.81

/ /
40021070.11V 606.93
4002202211V 657.79

Window Doors

Order Ref. Price £
40018142.11V 554.30
40019167.11V 585.77

/ /
4002107111V 717.92

40022023.11V 746.17

.19

RAL 7016 — anthracite grey

Roller Shutter Door

Order Ref. Price £
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /

Roller Shutter Door

Order Ref. Price £

/ /

/ /

/ /
40201003.11V 752.87
40201007.11V 805.00

Roller Shutter Door

Order Ref. Price £
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /
/ /

Roller Shutter Door

Order Ref. Price £

/ /

/ /

/ /
40201004.11V 905.56
40201008.11V 951.04
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Components & Accessories

bott cubio
cupboards

Backpanels (for 1050mm and 1300mm wide cupboards)

Perfo and louvre backpanels to fit
to rear of 1050mm and 1300mm

wide housings.

Panels may be fitted at any height
point within the housing and may
be of mixed style and height.

The table below shows the panels
required to provide a full height

backpanel.

Choose the overall height of back
panel required and order the

individual items.

Shelves may be used in front of
panels, but drawers must be used
either above or below them.

Panel Panels per cupboard Height
Height 800 1000 1200 1600 2000
350mm 2 2 2 2
400mm 1 2 3
450mm

400mm & 450mm louvre panels

Cupboard
Width (mm)

1050
1050
1050
1300
1300
1300

Panel

Height (mm)

350
400
450
350
400
450

Perfo

Order Ref.
43005004.16V
43005005.16V
43005006.16V
43005007.16V
43005008.16V
43005009.16V

400mm & 450mm perfo panels

Louvre
Price £ Order Ref. Price £
23.00 43005013.16V 23.00
24.50 43005014.16V 24.50
26.00 43005015.16V 26.00
24.42 43005016.16V 24.42
25.87 43005017.16V 25.87
27.43 43005018.16V 27.43

Steel Shelves

Cupboard
Width Depth
525 525
525 650
650 525
650 650
800 525
800 650
1050 525
1050 650
1300 525
1300 650

Full Depth Shelf

Order Ref.
42101006.51V
42101007.51V
42101010.51V
42101011.51v
42101014.51V
42101015.51V
42101018.51V
42101019.51V
42101022.51V
42101023.51V

Price £
24.40
28.49
28.49
28.78
28.14
32.46
32.46
37.18
45.89
51.49

Shallow Shelf

Order Ref.

\
42101058.51V
\
42101060.51V
\
42101062.51V
\
42101064.51V
\
42101066.51V

Price £

\

23.35

23.45

25.74

29.10

42.53

Durable, scuff resistant galvanised
steel shelves.

Shelves have 160kg U.D.L.capacity
on 1300mm wide models*, 100kg
on all others.

Shallow shelves for 650mm deep

models are 343mm deep and may
be used inconjunction with louvre
doors and hook on bins.

All shelves are adjustable on 25mm
vertical pitch.

*1300 x 650 shallow shelf has 100kg U.D.L.

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228
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Drawer Kit Sliding Shelves

125mm or 175mm high drawers with 75kg or optional
200kg U.D.L. capacity on smooth action roller bearing
slides. Adjustable on a 25mm vertical pitch.

Supplied in powdercoat RAL7035 light grey finish only.
A range of dividers are available, please see page 130.

Cupboard
Width  Depth
525 525
525 650
650 525
650 650
800 525
800 650
1050 525
1050 650
1300 525
1300 650
Cupboard
Width  Depth
800 650
1050 650
1300 650

125 High 75 kg

Order Ref.
40522005.16V
40522029.16V
40522009.16V
40522033.16V
40522013.16V
40522037.16V
40522017.16V
40522041.16V
40522021.16V
40522045.16V

Price £
52.79
56.55
56.55
57.56
57.00
61.83
75.12
93.80
80.20
102.33

125 High 200 Kg

Order Ref.
40522038.16V
40522042.16V
40522046.16V

Price £
99.49
130.96
139.08

See pages 142 - 147

175 High 75 Kg

Order Ref. Price £
40522007.16V 54.82
40522031.16V 59.26
40522011.16V 59.26
40522035.16V 60.76
40522015.16V 61.00
40522039.16V 67.51
40522019.16V 81.22
40522043.16V 97.00
40522023.16V 84.26
40522047.16V  109.79

175 High 200 Kg
Order Ref. Price £
40522040.16V  106.60
40522044.16V  138.07
40522048.16V  146.19

Sliding shelf with 75kg or optional 200Kg U.D.L.

capacity on smooth action roller bearing slides. 50mm

high adjustable on 25mm vertical pitch.

Supplied in Powdercoat RAL7035 light grey finish only.

Cupboard
Width Depth
525 525
525 650
650 525
650 650
800 525
800 650
1050 525
1050 650
1300 525
1300 650
Cupboard
Width Depth
800 650
1050 650
1300 650

See pages 152 - 153

75 Kg Capacity
Order Ref.
40522071.16V
40522083.16V
40522073.16V
40522085.16V
40522075.16V
40522087.16V
40522077.16V
40522089.16V
40522079.16V
40522091.16V

200 Kg Capacity
Order Ref.
40522088.16V
40522090.16V
40522092.16V

Price £
65.00
65.00
65.00
66.00
69.00
70.00
87.50
91.00
94.00
104.09

Price £
101.52
132.99
141.11

See pages 74 - 78
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bott cubio | Components & Accessories
cupboards

Infill Base Deck Multiplex Shelf / Worktop

Infill galvanised steel base shelves to provide a flat
surface for easy load and unloading.

Cupboard Cupboard

Width Depth Order Ref. Price £

525 525 42101030.51V 28.43

525 650 42101031.51V | 3063 25mm multiplex (laminated beech ply) shelf or

650 525 4210103451V 30.63 worktop. 593mm deep for 650mm deep models.

650 650 42101035.51V 33.96 ,

Up to 80kg U.D.L. capacity.

800 525 42101038.51V 35.53

800 650 42101039.51V 39.67

1050 525 42101042.51V 54.85 Cupboard Width Order Ref. Price £
1050 650 42101043.51V 59.01 800 41201028.08V 73.07
1300 525 42101046.51V 65.99 1050 41201029.08V 87.31
1300 650 42101047.51V 72.08 1300 41201030.08V 102.97

Hanging Rail

Suitable for all cupboard door styles, the rail position
may be adjusted on a 25mm vertical pitch and
horizontally on a 100mm pitch.

The hanging rail kit is supplied with 6 hooks.

Standard clothes hangers may be used on the 650mm
deep model.

Cupboard

Order Ref. Price £

Width Depth
800 525 41010041.16V 35.80
800 650 41010042.16V 40.54
1050 525 41010045.16V 40.00
1050 650 41010046.16V 44.80
1300 525 41010049.16V 40.29
1300 650 41010050.16V 48.16

www.richardsonsuk.co.uk | sales@ richardsonsuk.co.uk | Tel: 01642 242228
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dividers mobile cabinets

cupboards

benches

perfo

Cupboard Worktops
o
o)
3
T o e S e =
s T =
el - e}
Q0
. >
o
o
Q
3
o
o
=
3
v
k!
X o
40mm worktop for the top of the cupboard. Available 3
in Multiplex (laminated beech ply) or Lino (2mm grey
linoleum worksurface bonded to a wooden core).
Metal top tray with 4 raised sides to prevent accidental
roll off of items. Inlaid is a quality slip resistant mat.
Increases height by 15mm. Supplied in RAL7035 light
grey only.
2
g
=
2
2
Cupboard Multiplex Worktop Lino Worktop Top Tray g
Width Depth Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
525 525 41201005.08V 45.84 41201005.15V 73.55 42102005.16V 36.85
525 650 41201006.08V 53.30 41201006.15V 74.62 42102006.16V 4518 9
650 525 41201006.08V 53.30 41201006.15V 74.62 42102006.16V 4518 =
650 650 41201008.08V 61.83 41201008.15V 85.28 42102008.16V 53.00
800 525 41201011.08V 61.83 4120101115V 90.61 42102011.16V 46.00
800 650 41201012.08V 72.49 41201012.15V 91.67 42102012.16V 54.00
1050 525 41201015.08V 74.62 41201015.15V 105.63 42102015.16V 59.69
1050 650 41201016.08V 90.61 41201016.15V 112.99 42102016.16V 66.50
1300 525 41201019.08V 95.94 41201019.15V 140.10 42102019.16V 72.75 .
1300 650 41201020.08V 117.26 41201020.15V 161.42 42102020.16V 76.11 (A
[0
o
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bott cubio
cupboards

Base Plinth Base Plinth / Forklift Base

Totally enclosed 50mm base plinth. Suitable for total 100mm high base plinth incorporating fork lift
loads of up to 1.5 tonnes. channels. Suitable for total loads of up to 1 tonne.
o , Comes complete with a removable faceplate. Supplied
Supplied in RAL7035 light grey only. in RAL7035 light grey only.
Cupboard Cupboard
Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
Width Depth Width Depth
525 525 41430021.16V 44.67 525 525 41430075.16V 107.61
525 650 41430022.16V 4873 525 650 41430076.16V 109.64
650 525 41430025.16V 4873 650 525 41430004.16V 109.64
650 650 41430026.16V 4873 650 650 41430008.16V 109.95
800 525 41430029.16V 50.76 800 525 41430005.16V 110.15
800 650 41430030.16V 55.84 800 650 41430009.16V 110.22
1050 525 41430033.16V 61.83 1050 525 41430006.16V 120.48
1050 650 41430034.16V 66.09 1050 650 41430010.16V 121.52
1300 525 41430037.16V 72.49 1300 525 41430007.16V 115.78
1300 650 41430038.16V 74.62 1300 650 41430011.16V 122.80

108
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bott cubio | Shelving ntt
cupboards

Shelving

= Rapid assembly shelving

cubio
cabinets

= Reinforced galvanised steel shelves, adjustable
on a 100mm pitch

cubio
mobile

= 75 kg U.D.L. capacity per shelf
= Drop in base deck

® Matches cubio cupboard dimensions

cubio
dividers

Verso cubio
cabinets cnc perfo benches

verso
mobile

800mm Wide x 525mm Deep 1050mm Wide x 525mm Deep

«

Height Shelves Order Ref. Price £ Height Shelves Order Ref. Price £ % E

1000 2 46001001.11V 290.85 1000 2 46001003.11V 306.80 . %
2000 4 46001002.11V 414.53 2000 4 46001004.11V 436.61
Extra Shelf 46002001.51V 39.79 Extra Shelf 46002002.51V 42.85

verso
benches

800mm Wide x 650mm Deep 1050mm Wide x 650mm Deep

R4
%
Height Shelves Order Ref. Price £ Height Shelves Order Ref. Price £ 2

1000 2 46001005.11V 300.72 1000 2 46001007.11V 321.01

2000 4 46001006.11V 428.45 2000 4 46001008.11V 456.05
3 O
Extra Shelf 46002003.51V 41.81 Extra Shelf 46002004.51V 45.47 9=

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:
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®m Heavy duty construction

m Up to 1 tonne U.D.L total capacity
® 40mm Worktops

m 10 year extended guarantee
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cubio
cabinets

Workbench Features & Benefits Page 112

All the details that make bott cubio benches the finest range available.

cubio
mobile

Framework Benches Page 114
Built with a robust, rigid frame and available with a choice of
storage units. Up to 1200kg load capacity. Static and mobile options.

cubio
dividers

Pedestal Benches Page 120

Using freestanding bott cubio cabinets and pedestal legs to provide

cubio
cupboards

a robust high capacity bench. Up to 1200kg load capacity.

Storage Benches Page 122

Incorporating the storage units into the bench frame provides a

strong, attractively priced unit with a wealth of storage options.
Up to 800kg load capacity. Static and mobile versions available.

perfo

Bench Accessories Page 128
Back and end panel systems, shelves and upstands for all bench styles.

cnc

Bench Components Page 132

Individual bench items for custom configurations and the full range

Verso
cabinets

of worktop styles and shapes.

Verso Verso Verso
benches cupboards mobile

facilities

To view the bott cubio workbench video go to:
www.bottltd.co.uk/cubio-info.html
or scan the QR code

cases &
seating
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cubio
cabinets

Heavy Duty

Featuring Up to 1 tonne U.D.L total
capacity and robust,heavy duty
construction throughout Bott cubio
benches are truly ‘Built To Last’

cubio
mobile

40mm Worktop

Heavy Duty 40mm worktops are
used across the range. Choose from
Multiplex or Beech hardwood, steel
clad, lino faced or ESD laminate.

cubio
dividers

1

Corner, 'T’, jointing and special
lenght options are available for
truly custom installations.

cubio
cupboards

Heavy Duty Drawers

The Bott cubio benches utilise the
bott cubio cabinets so the same
robust build quality, high capacity
and divider options apply.

perfo

Mobile, Static, Adjustable

Many Bott cubio range Benches are
available in both fixed height and
adjustable height variants.

cnc

The Workstand, framework and
storage style benches are available
in a mobile format too.

Verso
cabinets

Perfo Storage Panels

verso
mobile

Perfo and louvre storage panels are
available for mounting to the bench
endframes and at the rear of the
worktop as a back panel.

Ideal for giving immediate access to
tools and components.

Verso
cupboards

Overhead & Service Ducts

verso
benches

Rear and overhead frame systems
for the framework and storage
bench models include panels,
shelves, electrical ducts and lights.

facilities

Worktop mounted service duct
distribution centres are available
for use with electric, pneumatic and
custom fittings.

cases &
seating
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bott cubio
benches

Framework Benches

Framework Benches

= Heavy duty, braced framework
= Up to 1200kg U.D.L. capacity

= Fixed or adjustable working height

® Mobile models have 125mm diameter castors
and 300kg U.D.L. capacity

)
Multiplex (mpx) ‘G_J
40mm, resin bonded, layered beech ply. A tough worktop suitable for most =]
applications. 2

(a]
Lino

40mm overall with a 38mm particle board core and a 2mm linoleum surface See page 67

with a durable plastic edgebanding. An easy clean, general duty top Ideal for
office, assembly and storage areas.
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750mm Wide x 750mm Deep

o %
o=
35 a
VU o
o
o2
IS
Eolke)
CE=
35
A C £3
S5 Q
°s
The cabinets are from the 525mm wide x 650mm deep range. For divider options please see page 67 -
. Mpx worktop Lino worktop
Model Height Glefmt Drawers i .
WxDxH Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 840 \ \ 41003010.16V 213.10 41003012.16V 257.98
B 840 525 x 650 x 250 1x 150 41003521.11V 452.52 41003523.11V 497.40
C 840 525 x 650 x 400 3x 100 41003524.11V 564.44 41003526.11V 625.00 5
740 - 1140 \ \ 41003046.16V 247.79 41003048.16V 295.00 g
740 - 1140 525 x 650 x 250 1x 150 41003530.11V 481.62 41003532.11V 540.00
740 - 1140 525 x 650 x 400 3x 100 41003533.11V 605.00 41003535.11V 660.00
Optional base shelf 41201048.16V 30.30 41201048.16V 30.30
g
Mobile 750mm wide x 750mm Deep
0B
2 c
b
o
o2
935
o O
ERS
8
O ®©
2
v Q
> a
>
)
o8
o U
D F 25
The cabinets are from the 525mm wide x 650mm deep range. For divider options please see page 67
i Mpx workto Lino workto 9]
Model Height Galefimt Drawers P P P E
WxDxH Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ s
D 840 - 1140 \ \ 41003265.16V 324.14 41003267.16V 369.02
840 - 1140 525 x 650 x 250 1x 150 41003271.11V 559.96 41003273.11V 604.85
F 840 - 1140 525 x 650 x 400 3x 100 41003527.11V 671.89 41003529.11V 725.00 & o
w €
Optional base shelf 41201048.16V 30.30 41201048.16V 30.30 & *ﬁ
©
v wn
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:
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bott cubio
benches

Basic Bench

840mm High

Length Depth

1500
1500
2000
2000

750
900
750
900

Mpx worktop
Order Ref. Price £
41003082.16V ~ 281.34
41004001.16V ~ 358.16
41003178.16V  345.43
41004003.16V ~ 423.19

Framework Benches

Lino worktop

Order Ref.
41003084.16V
41004021.16V
41003180.16V
41004023.16V

740 - 1140mm Adjustable Height

Length Depth

1500
1500
2000
2000

116

750
900
750
900

Mpx worktop
Order Ref. Price £
41003118.16V ~ 309.59
41004125.16V  384.81
41003214.16V ~ 366.69
41004127.16V ~ 450.90

Price £
315.73
389.84
381.72
454.81

Lino worktop

Order Ref.
41003120.16V
41004126.16V
41003216.16V
41004128.16V

Price £
348.21
417.25
407.10
482.22

Mobile Bench

840 - 1140mm Adjustable Height

Mpx worktop Lino worktop
Length Depth
Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
1500 750 41003283.16V  397.34  41003285.16V ~ 427.10
1500 900 41004141.16V ~ 481.29 41004142.16V 503.67
2000 750 41003292.16V ~ 458.26  41003294.16V ~ 488.31

2000 900 41004143.16V ~ 549.22  41004144.16V ~ 578.66

All framework benches may be fitted with storage
cabinets. See page 118 for details.
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Bench with Half Depth Shelf Bench with Full Depth Shelf

cubio cubio cubio
dividers mobile cabinets

cubio
cupboards

840mm High 840mm High

Mpx worktop Lino worktop Mpx worktop Lino worktop
Length Depth Length Depth

Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £

1500 750 41003085.16V ~ 326.18  41003087.16V = 361.41 1500 750 41003503.16V ~ 338.98  41003504.16V = 374.61
1500 900 41004017.16V ~ 414.66  41004037.16V  445.67 1500 900 41004133.16V ~ 428.52  41004134.16V ~ 459.89 %
[oN

2000 750 41003181.16V ~ 405.06  41003183.16V = 441.61 2000 750 41003505.16V ~ 419.99  41003506.16V =~ 455.82

2000 900 41004019.16V ~ 498.87  41004039.16V ~ 530.95 2000 900 41004135.16V  512.73  41004136.16V = 544.15

canc

740 - 1140mm Adjustable Height 740 - 1140mm Adjustable Height

Mpx worktop Lino worktop Mpx worktop Lino worktop
Length Depth Length Depth
Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £

Verso
cabinets

1500 750 41003121.16V ~ 353.90 41003123.16V ~ 388.82 1500 750 41003507.16V ~ 366.69  41003508.16V  402.02
1500 900  41004129.16V ~ 442.37  41004130.16V ~ 474.10 1500 900 41004137.16V ~ 456.23  41004138.16V ~ 487.30

verso
mobile

2000 750 41003217.16V ~ 432.78  41003219.16V  473.08 2000 750 41003509.16V ~ 447.70  41003510.16V ~ 483.24
2000 900 41004131.16V ~ 526.58  41004132.16V ~ 558.36 2000 900 41004139.16V ~ 540.44  41004140.16V =~ 572.57

Verso Verso
facilities benches cupboards

cases &
seating

Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:
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bott cubio
benches

Suspended Cabinets for Framework Benches

On 1500mm and 2000mm wide benches 525mm,
650mm or 800mm wide cabinets may be used.

Maximum height of cabinets is 600mm for static
benches, 400mm for mobile versions.

750mm deep benches may use either the 525mm deep
or 650mm deep cabinets

900mm deep benches may use either the 650mm deep
or 750mm deep cabinets.

To fix a cabinet to a framework bench a set of
suspension channels are required.

Choose the correct bench depth, the channels will fit
both 650 and 750mm deep cabinets.

Suspension Channels

To Suit Order Ref. Price £
750 bench 41010026.16V 22.82
900 bench 41010093.16V 24.36

2000mm wide x 900mm deep lino worktop bench.
Shown with a 650mm wide x 650mm deep x 400mm high cabinet.
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650mm Wide x 250mm / 400mm High Cabinets - For all framework benches

cubio cubio
mobile cabinets

cubio
dividers

A B C o5
a O
5 Q
v Q
3
Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm) / 650mm Deep 750mm Deep
Cupboard (Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £
A 1x 150 40019001.11V 251.57 40027092.11V 271.82
2x 150 40019005.11V 324.92 40027108.11V 332.99
C 3x 100 40019009.11V 378.42 40027096.11V 421.05

perfo

canc

650mm Wide x 600mm High Cabinets - For static framework benches only

verso Verso
mobile cabinets

Verso
cupboards

Model Drawers (Qty x Front Height mm) / 650mm Deep 750mm Deep .
Cupboard (Height mm) Order Ref. Price £ Order Ref. Price £ g <
v C
D 500 door 40019118.11V 278.22 40027098.11V 309.13 -8
E 2x 75, 1x 150, 1x 200 40019015.11V 467.96 40027100.11V 511.66
F 2x 75, 2x 100, 1x 150 40019152.11V 524.45 40027102.11V 570.29 "
Rt
%
Y
I O
n .S
A m
S &
Housing: Top, bottom and fronts:
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bott cubio Pedestal Benches
benches

Pedestal Benches

= Heavy duty cabinets and support legs

= Up to 1200kg U.D.L. capacity

Multiplex (mpx)
40mm, resin bonded, layered beech ply.
A tough worktop suitable for most applications.

Lino

40mm overall with a